Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

ADVANCE-Brahmandlapally Mallesh
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
17-Aug-21 To  BAMIESBAKACNOTESTONNALL Payment PAY/10138  8,60,000.00
8,60,000.00
By  Closing Balance 8,60,000.00

8,60,000.00  8,60,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

ADVANCE-Brahmandlapally Sudarshan
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
17-Aug-21 To  BAMIESBAKACNOTESTONNALL Payment PAY/10137  8,60,000.00
8,60,000.00
By  Closing Balance 8,60,000.00

8,60,000.00  8,60,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Ajay C Mehta
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 3

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-May-21  To  BAIESBAK ACNODNTEIONLL Payment PAY/10049 41,300.00

By OEUD-Consultancy Charges Purchase PUR/10001 41,300.00

10-Jul-21 By OEUD-Consultancy Charges Journal JOu/10042 7,080.00
To  BANKYES BAMK ACKOMaTBETLLL Payment PAY/10098 7,080.00

18-Sep-21 By OEUD-Consultancy Charges Journal JOU/10074 5,900.00
To  BAKYES BAMK ACKOManBETRLLL Payment PAY/10176 5,900.00
18-Feb-22  To  BAMKYESBAK ACADIRETONLLL Payment PAY/10337 8,302.00

20-Feb-22 By It Representation Fees Journal JOU/10165 8,302.00

62,582.00 62,582.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

APSEB Deposit
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 4

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 16,200.00

By Closing Balance 16,200.00

16,200.00 16,200.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

AVR Gulmohar Welfare Association
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 5

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-Nov-21  To  BMKYESBAIKACODMTESTOMRAL Payment PAY/10234 50,000.00

By BANCIES BANKACNOMTESTNRAL Receipt REC/10117 50,000.00

50,000.00 50,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Bajaj Alliance Life Insurance Company Limited
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 6
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
2-Sep-21 To  BAKVESBANK ACNOXMTGSTONILAL Payment PAY/10155  4,69,522.00
31-Mar-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10239 4,69,522.00
Capital FY 20-21 4,89,599,00Dr
Insurance 20,077.00 Cr

4,69,522.00 4,69,522.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Bajaj Finance Ltd

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 7
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 2,32,61,510.66
2-Apr-21 To  BANYESBANK ACAO DITRTONALL Payment PAY/10001  2,70,808.00
17-Apr-21 To  BAMKVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTIONZAL Payment PAY/10007 15,00,000.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAMKVESBANK ACNOXMTBSTONZAL Payment PAY/10016 10,00,000.00
30-Apr-21 By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10008 2,41,446.00
2-May-21  To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMTBSTNIAL Payment PAY/10043  2,42,895.00
17-May-21 By SAKYESBANCACHODRETINAL Receipt REC/10021 1,449.00
31-May-21 By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOu/10018 2,22,777.00
2-Jun-21 To BANK-YESBANKA!CN0009763700002411 Payment PAY/10062 2,22,777.00
7-Jun-21 To  BAMKVESBANK ACNOXNTBSTNILAL Payment PAY/10066 10,00,000.00
26-Jun-21 To BAKESBANKACN 000963000024 Payment PAY/10087 20,00,000.00
30-Jun-21 By FEXP-nterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10035 2,16,615.00
2-Jul-21 To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DITRTONALL Payment PAY/10089 2,16,615.00
7-Jul-21 By BANCYESBA ACNOMSTBSONGZAL Receipt REC/10052 20,00,000.00
8-Jul-21 To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DITRTONALL Payment PAY/10096 20,00,000.00
31-Jul-21 By FEXP- InterestonSecured Loans Journal JOU/10046 1,95,227.00
2-Aug-21 By SACHuk o ik Au L. Receipt REC/10063 65,00,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN000963700002411 Payment PAY/10123  1,95,227.00
3-Aug-21 By M AN Bk Al N L1088 Receipt REC/10066 10,00,000.00
21-Aug-21 To  BAYESBANK ACNOMTBITIONAL Payment PAY/10144 15,00,000.00
28-Aug-21 To  BAKYESBANK ACNOMYTBITIONEL Payment PAY/10149 25,00,000.00
31-Aug-21 By FEXP- InterestonSecured Loans Journal JOu/10067 2,68,633.00
1-Sep-21 By HAlCAuk ok ArHLL%% Receipt REC/10084 60,00,000.00
2-Sep-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOWGSYDDUU?ML Payment PAY/10154  2,68,633.00
4-Sep-21 To  BANKIESBANKACNOXSTBSTONLALL Payment PAY/10157 75,00,000.00
9-Sep-21 To  BANKIESBAIK ACNOXSTBSTNLALL Payment PAY/10159 15,00,000.00
11-Sep-21 To  BAMKVESBANK ACNOXSTRSTIONLAL Payment PAY/10162 20,00,000.00
20-Sep-21 By AN Kotk Maindra Bk A 164158 Receipt REC/10094 37,00,000.00
30-Sep-21 By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10098 2,32,891.00
2-Oct-21 To  BAKVESBANK ACNOXMTRSTOZAL Payment PAY/10186 2,32,891.00
9-Oct-21 To  BAMK-VESBANK ACNOXMTBSTONILALL Payment PAY/10194 30,00,000.00
18-Oct-21 By Bt etk A SHLSHE Receipt REC/10102 10,00,000.00
31-Oct-21 By FEXP ImerestonSecured Loans Journal JOU/10115 2,03,927.00
2-Nov-21  To  BAIKIESBAIK ACNOXSTBSTONLAL Payment PAY/10225 2,03,927.00
27-Nov-21  To  BAKYESBAKACK 0009630004 Payment PAY/10249 10,00,000.00
30-Nov-21 By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal Jour10123 1,92,327.00
2-Dec-21 To  BANKVESBAIK ACNOXSTBSTONILALL Payment PAY/10254 1,92,327.00
18-Dec-21 By Blioa bk A SHLSE Receipt REC/10127 65,00,000.00
25-Dec-21 By Blloa ook A SHLBSE Receipt REC/10131 10,00,000.00
31-Dec-21 By FEXP-nterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10152 2,18,426.00
By FEXPntereston Secured Loans Journal JOU/10153 41,125.00
2-Jan-22 To  BAMYESBANK ACNONISTRSTOONEALL Payment PAY/10288 2,18,426.00
13-Jan-22 To  BAMYESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONZAL Payment PAY/10291 41,125.00
Carried Over 2,88,05,651.00  5,29,96,353.66

continued ...



Soham Modi

Bajaj Finance Ltd  Ledger Account  : 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 8
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 2,88,05,651.00 5,29,96,353.66
31-Jan-22 By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10161 2,63,014.00
2-Feb-22 By FEXP-nterest on Secured Loans Journal JOu/10162 1,403.00
By FEXPntereston Secured Loans Journal JOU/10163 5,900.00
8-Feb-22 To  BAMKYESBAKACNOMBTESTINALL Payment PAY/10320 2,69,797.00
9-Feb-22 By BAKIESBANKACAORUTESNIAL Receipt REC/10153 2,69,797.00
10-Feb-22 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMATBSTNIAL Payment PAY/10322  2,69,797.00
14-Feb-22  To  BANKYESBANK ACNO ATGETI00ALL Payment PAY/10332 523.00
28-Feb-22 By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOu/10172 2,63,014.00
2-Mar-22 To  BAMYESBANK ACNONISTRSTO0NEALL Payment PAY/10349 2,63,014.00
31-Mar-22 By FEXP-nterest on Secured Loans Journal JOu/10214 2,63,014.00
2,96,08,782.00  5,40,62,495.66
To Closing Balance 2,44,53,713.66
5,40,62,495.66  5,40,62,495.66




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-HDFC A/c N0:00421200008785 Book

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 9

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 14,995.34
1-Apr-21 To  INCOME-nterest From SB Alc Receipt REC/10001 111.00
19-Jun-21 To Income Tax Refund Receipt REC/10039 29,790.00
30-Jun-21 To INCOME-Interest From SB Alc Receipt REC/10047 142.00
1-Jul-21 To Income Tax Refund Receipt REC/10049 12,58,010.00

17-Jul-21 By BAKYESBAACNORSTETIONALL Contra CON/10001 12,75,000.00

28-Jul-21 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10119 17.70
30-Sep-21 To INCOME-Interest From SB Alc Receipt REC/10096 2,098.00

9-Nov-21 By BANCVESBAMKACNDITEONGZAL Contra CON/10006 17,000.00

29-Nov-21 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10252 2.36

16-Dec-21 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10267 354.00
1-Jan-22 To INCOME-nterest From SB Alc Receipt REC/10133 155.00
21-Feb-22 To Income Tax Refund Receipt REC/10159 11,21,370.00

10-Mar-22 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10352 118.00

24-Mar-22 By BANCIESBAIKAC ONATETIONALL Contra CON/10010 11,20,000.00
31-Mar-22 To INCOME-Interest From SB Alc Receipt REC/10174 3,046.00

24,29,717.34  24,12,492.06

By Closing Balance 17,225.28

24,29,717.34  24,29,717.34




Soham Modi

M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank A/c N0.6812641998 Book

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 10
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 1,012.00
29-Apr-21 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10041 118.00
2-Aug-21 By INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10122 65,00,000.00
To Bajaj Finance Ltd Receipt REC/10063 65,00,000.00
3-Aug-21 By INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10124 10,00,000.00
To Bajaj Finance Ltd Receipt REC/10066 10,00,000.00
1-Sep-21 By BANIESBANKACONSTETIONALL Contra CON/10002 60,00,000.00
To (as per details) Receipt REC/10084 60,00,000.00
Bajaj Finance Ltd 6,00,00000 Cr
Bajaj Finance Ltd 540000000 Cr
18-Sep-21 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10178 118.00
20-Sep-21 By (THOHtAedsDedopeL Py Gy Payment PAY/10180 12,00,000.00
By Satyavni Homes JV Payment PAY/10181 25,00,000.00
To Bajaj Finance Ltd Receipt REC/10094 37,00,000.00
18-Oct-21 By BAKIESBAIKACN NUTESTRNALL Contra CON/10005 10,00,000.00
To Bajaj Finance Ltd Receipt REC/10102 10,00,000.00
18-Dec-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Receipt REC/10127 65,00,000.00
21-Dec-21 By BANCIESBAN ACONBTETIOALL Contra CON/10007 20,00,000.00
By BAKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNEALL Contra CON/10008 45,00,000.00
25-Dec-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Receipt REC/10131 10,00,000.00
27-Dec-21 By BANKYESBACACHODWRETINAL Contra CON/10009 10,00,000.00
26-Mar-22 To  BANCIESBANK ACNODATEIONAL Contra CON/10011 50,000.00
2,57,51,012.00  2,57,00,236.00
By  Closing Balance 50,776.00
2,57,51,012.00 2,57,51,012.00




Soham Modi

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-YES BANK A/C.NO.009763700002411. Book

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 11
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 3,68,484.77
2-Apr-21 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10001 2,70,808.00
3-Apr-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10002 900.00
SP-Summit Sales LLP Common Expenses 875.00 Dr
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 25.00 Dr
By SP-SSLLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10003 1,090.00
7-Apr-21 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10004 9,118.00
By Standard Chtred Bank Credit Cad Payment PAY/10005 16,880.00
To USL-Amita Neelesh Desal Receipt REC/10002  7,50,000.00
10-Apr-21 By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10006 15,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pt Ltd Receipt REC/10003 15,000.00
To SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Receipt REC/10004 17,250.00
13-Apr-21 To Fortune Automobiles Put Ltd-Loan Receipt REC/10005 3,35,281.00
17-Apr-21 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10007 15,00,000.00
By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10008 1,782.00
By OIE-Property Tax Payment PAY/10009 3,366.00
By OIE-Property Tax Payment PAY/10010 43,119.00
19-Apr-21 By INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Payment PAY/10011 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Properties Pt Ltd Payment PAY/10012 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Properties Pyt Lid Payment PAY/10013 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Properties Pyt Lid Payment PAY/10014 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Properties Pyt Ltd Payment PAY/10015 7,56,872.00
By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10016 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10017 7,82,471.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10018 8,10,879.00
To OTHLOMfaand o ey onk P Receipt REC/10006 37,56,872.00
To OTHLOANetaand Mo Rely Kok LLP Receipt REC/10007 10,00,000.00
To OTHLOANetaand Mo Rely Kok LLP Receipt REC/10008 7,82,477.00
To OTHLOAN-Villa Orchids LLP Receipt REC/10009  8,10,879.00
To OTHLOAN-Villa Orchids LLP Receipt REC/10010 20,00,000.00
To OTHLOAN-Villa Orchids LLP Receipt REC/10011 20,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10019 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10020 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Put Ltd Payment PAY/10021 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Put Ltd Payment PAY/10022 10,00,000.00
By USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Payment PAY/10023 21,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Payment PAY/10024 67,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10025 30,000.00
By USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Payment PAY/10026 12,600.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10027 1,12,500.00
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai 67,500.00 Dr
USL-Devanshi P Desai 45,000.00 Dr
By USLGaurang Jayantial Mody Huf Payment PAY/10028 15,000.00
By USL-Karna S Mehta Payment PAY/10029 38,250.00
Carried Over 1,18,36,243.77  1,35,09,135.00

continued ...



Soham Modi

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. Book : 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 12
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,18,36,243.77  1,35,09,135.00
19-Apr-21 By USL-Atit J Shah Payment PAY/10030 10,000.00
By USL-Jagadish M Shah Payment PAY/10031 90,000.00
By USL-Jagadish M Shah Huf Payment PAY/10032 27,500.00
By USL-KalpanaJ Shah Payment PAY/10033 1,22,500.00
By USL-Amita Valmick Desai Payment PAY/10034 11,250.00
By USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Payment PAY/10035 30,000.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10012 15,00,000.00
21-Apr-21 By JBLEEHLLS INTERVATONAL CENTRE Payment PAY/10036 1,764.00
To Nisha Modi Receipt REC/10013 35,000.00
To Nidhi Modi Receipt REC/10014 15,000.00
22-Apr-21 By it (et e N G54 Q0B 0GR 014 Payment PAY/10037 1,45,729.00
24-Apr-21 By Nisha Modi Payment PAY/10038 45,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10039 2,00,000.00
By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10040 50,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10015 50,000.00
27-Apr-21 To  INVE-Modi Housing Pyt Ltd Receipt REC/10016  6,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Receipt REC/10017  4,00,000.00
To Nidhi Modi Receipt REC/10018 95,000.00
2-May-21 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10043 2,42,895.00
3-May-21 By GVSHbanufacuring Faciies Pt Ld Payment PAY/10044 45,00,000.00
4-May-21 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% Receipt REC/10019 45,00,000.00
12-May-21 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10045 9,584.00
By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10046 1,480.00
To OE-Electricity Supply Receipt REC/10020 9,584.00
13-May-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10047 10,000.00
16-May-21 By SP-SSLLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10048 642.00
By Ajay C Mehta Payment PAY/10049 41,300.00
By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10050 2,00,000.00
17-May-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Receipt REC/10021 1,449.00
18-May-21 By ECARD-Jai Kumar Payment PAY/10051 9,584.00
To  SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Receipt REC/10022 17,250.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pt Ltd Receipt REC/10023  3,00,000.00
22-May-21 By ffc i Ca No 454 G0B0RR 814 Payment PAY/10052 62,552.00
24-May-21 By JBILEEHLLS NTERMATIONAL CENTRE Payment PAY/10053 2,802.00
By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10054 145.00
26-May-21 By INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10055 26,88,778.00
28-May-21 To OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP Receipt REC/10024 26,88,778.00
29-May-21 To INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10025 43,710.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10056 43,710.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10057 10,00,000.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10026 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10058 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10059 10,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10060 7,56,521.00
30-May-21 To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10027  3,00,000.00
2-Jun-21 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10062 2,22,777.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10028  5,00,000.00
3-Jun-21 To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10029 10,00,000.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10030  10,00,000.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10031 7,56,521.00
Carried Over 2,66,48,535.77  2,60,35,648.00

continued ...



Soham Modi

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. Book . 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 13
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 2,66,48,535.77  2,60,35,648.00
4-Jun-21 By USL-Gaurang Jayantial Mody Huf Payment PAY/10063 5,00,000.00
5-Jun-21 By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10064 25,000.00
By OTHLOANKadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10065 50,000.00
To  USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% Receipt REC/10032 10,00,000.00
7-Jun-21 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10066 10,00,000.00
8-Jun-21 By USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Payment PAY/10067 35,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Payment PAY/10068 1,12,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10069 50,000.00
By USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Payment PAY/10070 12,600.00
9-Jun-21 By Standard Chrtered Bank redt Card Payment PAY/10071 5,384.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10072 1,300.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10033 25,000.00
To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10034 145.00
10-Jun-21 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10073 13,884.00
12-Jun-21 By OTH.OANKadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10074 1,00,000.00
14-Jun-21 By USL-Sarla Mehta Payment PAY/10075 11,250.00
15-Jun-21 To MHPL-Salary Account Receipt REC/10035 1,50,000.00
To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10036  2,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Properties Pyt Ltd Payment PAY/10076 3,00,000.00
To GVSHanactuing Faiies P Lid Receipt REC/10037  3,00,000.00
16-Jun-21 By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10077 25,00,000.00
17-Jun-21 To INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10038 25,00,000.00
19-Jun-21 By USL-BeenaBhavesh Menta Payment PAY/10078 35,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Payment PAY/10079 1,12,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10080 50,000.00
By USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Payment PAY/10081 12,600.00
By Hif e Cad o 454 B U214 Payment PAY/10082 66,110.00
20-Jun-21 To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10040  3,00,000.00
22-Jun-21 By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10083 1,970.00
23-Jun-21 By M & M Associates Payment PAY/10084 25,000.00
By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10085 10,50,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pt Ltd Receipt REC/10041 10,50,000.00
25-Jun-21 To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10042 25,30,000.00
By Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10086 25,30,000.00
26-Jun-21 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10087 20,00,000.00
To USL-Hehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% Receipt REC/10043 20,00,000.00
29-Jun-21 To INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Receipt REC/10044  2,50,000.00
To SECUNDERABAD CLUB Receipt REC/10045 1,480.00
To SECUNDERABAD CLUB Receipt REC/10046 1,970.00
1-Jul-21 To SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Receipt REC/10048 17,250.00
2-Jul-21 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10089 2,16,615.00
4-Jul-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10090 5,200.00
5-Jul-21 By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10091 25,000.00
By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10092 3,450.00
6-Jul-21 By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10093 1,480.00
By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10094 1,970.00
To SECUNDERABAD CLUB Receipt REC/10050 1,480.00
7-Jul-21 To INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10051 25,000.00
To Bajaj Finance Ltd Receipt REC/10052 20,00,000.00
8-Jul-21 By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10095 3,80,648.00
Carried Over 3,90,00,860.77  3,72,70,109.00

continued ...
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BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0O.009763700002411. Book : 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 14
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 3,90,00,860.77  3,72,70,109.00
8-Jul-21 To Summit Builders Receipt REC/10053  3,80,648.00
By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10096 20,00,000.00
10-Jul-21 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10097 8,965.00
By Ajay C Mehta Payment PAY/10098 7,080.00
13-Jul-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10099 2,473.00
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 581.00 Dr
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 1,892.00 Dr
By ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Payment PAY/10100 25.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10101 1,432.00
By Standard Chartred Bank CreitCard Payment PAY/10102 72,759.00
By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10103 60,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pt Ltd Receipt REC/10054  1,60,000.00
14-Jul-21 To Fortung Automobiles Pvt Lid-Loan Receipt REC/10055  3,29,844.00
17-Jul-21 By USL-Amita Valmick Desai Payment PAY/10104 45,000.00
By USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta Payment PAY/10105 35,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10106 1,50,000.00
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai 90,000.00 Dr
USL-Devanshi P Desai £0,000.00 Dr
By USLGaurang Jayantial Mody Huf Payment PAY/10107 18,750.00
By USL-Karna S Mehta Payment PAY/10108 76,500.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Payment PAY/10109 1,12,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10110 50,000.00
By USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Payment PAY/10111 1,20,000.00
By USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Payment PAY/10112 12,600.00
To  BANKHORC Alc No:00421200008785 Contra CON/10001 12,75,000.00
19-Jul-21 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Receipt REC/10056 1,12,500.00
22-Jul-21 By JUBLEEHLLSITERNATONAL CENTRE Payment PAY/10113 796.00
23-Jul-21 By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10114 50,000.00
By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10115 1,00,000.00
By USD Transfer to Nisha Payment PAY/10116 6,84,896.91
24-Jul-21 By Hife, Creit Cad No 4654 S00B 0GB 214 Payment PAY/10117 1,47,506.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Payment PAY/10118 1,12,500.00
25-Jul-21 To  OTHLOAN-Kadakia and Modi Housing Receipt REC/10057 1,50,000.00
26-Jul-21 To INVE-Modi Properties Pt Lid Receipt REC/10058  1,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10059 50,000.00
28-Jul-21 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Receipt REC/10060  1,12,500.00
30-Jul-21 To SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Receipt REC/10061 17,250.00
2-Aug-21 To INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Receipt REC/10062 1,50,000.00
By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10121 1,00,000.00
By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10123 1,95,227.00
3-Aug-21 To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10064 1,00,000.00
To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10065 1,500.00
4-Aug-21 By INVE-Silver Oak Realty Payment PAY/10125 6,67,449.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10067 6,67,449.00
5-Aug-21 To 15t SenSoeldrlt e s Receipt REC/10068 15,00,000.00
To UL Durgaas Naasihanayana Receipt REC/10069 15,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10126 50,00,000.00
7-Aug-21 To INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10070 30,000.00
By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10127 30,000.00
8-Aug-21 To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10071 900.00
Carried Over 4,56,38,451.77  4,71,31,567.91
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 4,56,38,451.77  4,71,31,567.91
9-Aug-21 By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10128 1,75,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10129 20,23,593.32
USD Transfer to Nisha 19.25.250000r
Tds Receivable 21-22 95,381.50 Dr
FEXP-Bank Charges 2,961.82 Dr
10-Aug-21 To Nidhi Modi Receipt REC/10072  1,25,000.00
To Nisha Modi Receipt REC/10073 90,000.00
By Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10130 15,000.00
15-Aug-21 To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10074 1,100.00
To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10075 1,100.00
16-Aug-21 By GVSH Manufacuring P Pt Lt Payment PAY/10131 12,00,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Payment PAY/10132 1,12,500.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10076 18,00,000.00
By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10133 7,369.00
By Stindard Chartred Bank CreitCard Payment PAY/10134 73,084.00
By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10135 800.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10136 2,872.00
17-Aug-21 By ADVANCE Bratmandiapall Sutarshan Payment PAY/10137 8,60,000.00
By ADVANCE-Brehmandiapaly Nallesh Payment PAY/10138 8,60,000.00
21-Aug-21 By USL-BeenaBhavesh Menta Payment PAY/10139 35,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Payment PAY/10140 1,12,500.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10141 50,000.00
By USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Payment PAY/10142 12,600.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10143 3,50,000.00
By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10144 15,00,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% Payment PAY/10145 87,500.00
By et Cad o 54 B 0GR 114 Payment PAY/10146 1,18,174.00
By USL-Soham Modi Huf Payment PAY/10147 1,30,000.00
22-Aug-21 To MPIPL Salary Account Receipt REC/10077  2,00,000.00
To OTHLOAN-MHPL-SOVIII Receipt REC/10078 22,00,000.00
To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10079 1,100.00
To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10080 35.00
23-Aug-21 To PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Receipt REC/10081 10,00,000.00
28-Aug-21 By OTHLOANKadakiaand Mo Housig Payment PAY/10148 1,00,000.00
By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10149 25,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10082  5,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pt Ltd Receipt REC/10083 30,00,000.00
By (T CHkAes DelopesLLP g Gy Payment PAY/10150 3,50,000.00
1-Sep-21 To  BANGKotkNehindraBank A o LG58 Contra CON/10002 60,00,000.00
By Satyavni Homes JV Payment PAY/10152 25,00,000.00
By Satyavni Homes JV Payment PAY/10153 25,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10085 40,00,000.00
2-Sep-21 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10154 2,68,633.00
By B AleLelsyane onganyLied Payment PAY/10155 4,69,522.00
4-Sep-21 By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10156 2,50,000.00
By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10157 75,00,000.00
6-Sep-21 To  IEEsisideResidency Amojudall Receipt REC/10086 11,61,684.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10087 2,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10088 75,00,000.00
7-Sep-21 By USL-Mehul Mghta Huf Loan 14% Payment PAY/10158 1,13,870.00
Carried Over 7,34,18,470.77  7,14,09,585.23

continued ...



Soham Modi

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. Book : 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 16
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Brought Forward 7,34,18,470.77  7,14,09,585.23
9-Sep-21 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10159 15,00,000.00
11-Sep-21 By USL-Soham Modi Huf Payment PAY/10160 8,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Payment PAY/10161 3,00,000.00
By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10162 20,00,000.00
To INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10089 25,00,000.00
13-Sep-21 By OTHLOANKadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10163 2,00,000.00
By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10164 3,50,000.00
To USL-Soham Modi Huf Receipt REC/10090  8,00,000.00
To  USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Receipt REC/10091 20,00,000.00
15-Sep-21 By JBLEE LS NTERNATIONAL CENTRE Payment PAY/10165 1,234.00
By Standard Chtred Bank Credit Cad Payment PAY/10166 15,295.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10167 9,500.00
By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10168 6,197.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10169 1,550.00
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 25.00 Dr
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 25.00 Dr
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 750.00 Dr
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 750.00 Dr
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10170 1,174.00
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 549.00 Dr
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 625.00 Dr
16-Sep-21 By Cash Contra CON/10003 1,00,000.00
18-Sep-21 By OTHRLOA-HodiReaty ilequiz LLP Payment PAY/10171 20,00,000.00
By USL-Beena Bhavesh Menta Payment PAY/10172 35,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10173 2,00,000.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,12500.00Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Or
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10174 50,000.00
By USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Payment PAY/10175 12,600.00
By Ajay C Mehta Payment PAY/10176 5,900.00
By ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Payment PAY/10177 1,500.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10092 10,00,000.00
19-Sep-21 To INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Receipt REC/10093  1,00,000.00
20-Sep-21 By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10179 1,00,000.00
23-Sep-21 By JBLEEHLLS NTERMATIONAL CENTRE Payment PAY/10182 12,142.00
By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10183 1,795.00
To SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Receipt REC/10095 34,500.00
24-Sep-21 By i Crdt Cad o 454 R824 Payment PAY/10184 1,63,054.00
2-Oct-21 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10186 2,32,891.00
4-Oct-21 By USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Payment PAY/10187 1,20,000.00
By USL-Amita Valmick Desai Payment PAY/10188 45,000.00
By OTHLOANKadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10189 1,00,000.00
By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10190 1,700.00
5-Oct-21 To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10097  1,25,000.00
To SOVLLP-Rent Receivahle Alc Receipt REC/10098 17,250.00
9-Oct-21 By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10191 1,75,000.00
By (TLOHkAets DelopesLLP g Gy Payment PAY/10192 4,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10099  8,00,000.00
By OTHLOANKadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10193 8,50,000.00
By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10194 30,00,000.00

Carried Over

8,07,95,220.77  8,42,01,117.23
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 8,07,95,220.77  8,42,01,117.23
9-Oct-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10195 1,50,000.00
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai 90,000.00 Dr
USL-Devanshi P Desai 60,000.00 Dr
By USL-Karna S Mehta Payment PAY/10196 76,500.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10197 2,00,000.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,12500.00Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Dr
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10198 50,000.00
By USL-Jagadish M Shah Payment PAY/10199 1,08,000.00
11-Oct-21 By USL-Atit J Shah Payment PAY/10200 12,000.00
By USL-Jagadish M Shah Huf Payment PAY/10201 33,000.00
By USL-KalpanaJ Shah Payment PAY/10202 1,47,000.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10100 48,00,000.00
14-Oct-21 By Cash Contra CON/10004 4.00,000.00
To  Fortune Automobiles Pyt Ltd-Loan Receipt REC/10101  3,33,468.00
16-Oct-21 By Standard Chatred Bank Cret Card Payment PAY/10203 13,135.00
18-Oct-21 By USL-BeenaBhavesh Menta Payment PAY/10204 35,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10205 24,436.00
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI  12,60000Dr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI  11,836.00Dr
To AR Ban Ao LB Contra CON/10005 10,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10206 13,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10207 1,50,000.00
By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10208 1,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pt Ltd Receipt REC/10103  2,50,000.00
19-Oct-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10209 7,000.00
By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10210 7,834.00
20-Oct-21 To SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Receipt REC/10104 17,250.00
21-Oct-21 To Modi Consultancy Services Receipt REC/10105 20,000.00
To Happy Card Deposit Receipt REC/10106 15,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10211 35,000.00
INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd 15,000.00 Dr
INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd 20,000.00 Dr
By Wy o vt Do Payment PAY/10212 28,110.00
By USLVabe Durgdas assimhanaayana Payment PAY/10213 28,110.00
By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10214 2,022.00
By JUBLEEHLLS INTERNATIONAL CENTRE Payment PAY/10215 542.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10216 550.00
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 25.00 Dr
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 25.00 Dr
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 500.00 Dr
By SP-SSLLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10217 557.00
To ULl Durgaas Neasimhanayana Receipt REC/10107 28,110.00
To (S SymSoeie gD Receipt REC/10108 28,110.00
22-Oct-21 By Hif Crt Cad o 54 R0 824 Payment PAY/10218 2,18,600.00
By OTHLOAN-Kadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10219 50,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10220 1,00,000.00
By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10221 1,50,000.00
To MHPL-Salary Account Receipt REC/10109  1,50,000.00
25-Oct-21  To INVE-Modi Housing Pyt Ltd Receipt REC/10110 10,00,000.00
Carried Over 8,84,37,158.77  8,76,28,513.23
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 8,84,37,158.77  8,76,28,513.23
30-Oct-21 By OTHLOANKadakiaand Modi Housig Payment PAY/10222 2,00,000.00
By GUSH Menufacurng Faciies Pt Li Payment PAY/10223 10,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10111  5,00,000.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10112  4,00,000.00
2-Nov-21 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10225 2,03,927.00
By USLVe Durgtas assimhanaayine Payment PAY/10226 28,110.00
By 8y o ot Do Payment PAY/10227 28,110.00
6-Nov-21 By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10228 1,00,000.00
8-Nov-21 To Nidhi Modi Receipt REC/10113  1,00,000.00
To Nisha Modi Receipt REC/10114 90,000.00
9-Nov-21  To  BANKHOFC Alc No:00421200006765 Contra CON/10006 17,000.00
To SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Receipt REC/10115 17,250.00
13-Nov-21 By (T OkAedsDeopeLLP oy Gy Payment PAY/10229 1,25,000.00
16-Nov-21 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10230 7.,943.00
By SP-SSLLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10231 1,841.00
By Standard Chrtred Bank Cedi Cad Payment PAY/10232 7,449.00
To  Meyfower Platinum Vi Associaton Receipt REC/10116 50,000.00
By Mefowe Plaium Wele Associin Payment PAY/10233 50,000.00
By AVR Gulmofar Weffre Assocition Payment PAY/10234 50,000.00
To  AVR Gulmohar Welfare Association Receipt REC/10117 50,000.00
By (T CHkAes DeopesLLP g Gy Payment PAY/10235 50,000.00
To  OTLONeds s LP oring Gy Receipt REC/10118 50,000.00
20-Nov-21 By USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Payment PAY/10236 35,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10237 2,00,000.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,12500.00Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Dr
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10238 50,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10239 32,600.00
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 1260000 Dr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI  20,000.00Dr
By N Square Life Sciences LLP Payment PAY/10240 25,000.00
By JUBLEEHLLS ITERNATIONAL CENTRE Payment PAY/10241 1,792.00
By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10242 1,75,000.00
By OTHLOANKadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10243 1,00,000.00
By (T CAbAes DeopesLLP g Gy Payment PAY/10244 2,00,000.00
By (TLOHbAes DedopesLLP g Gy Payment PAY/10245 50,000.00
To INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10119  7,00,000.00
23-Nov-21  To  USLRenaDev Venkea Reo Mukkavll Receipt REC/10120 20,00,000.00
26-Nov-21 By ft (e Cad N G54 B0B05H 014 Payment PAY/10246 4,35,020.00
27-Nov-21 By (THOMedsDeilges P i Goy Payment PAY/10247 1,00,000.00
By OTHLOANKadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10248 1,00,000.00
By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10249 10,00,000.00
By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10250 1,00,000.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10121  1,00,000.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10122  1,00,000.00
To Gaurang J Mody Receipt REC/10123  1,60,000.00
29-Nov-21 By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10251 377.00
2-Dec-21 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10254 1,92,327.00
To OTHOUehad Vo ey four LLP Receipt REC/10124 50,000.00
By OTHLOHehand o ey Ko P Payment PAY/10255 50,000.00
Carried Over 9,28,21,408.77  9,23,28,009.23
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 9,28,21,408.77  9,23,28,009.23
2-Dec-21 By Gaurang J Mody Payment PAY/10256 75,000.00
By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10257 2,25,000.00
By OTHLOAN-Katakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10258 1,25,000.00
6-Dec-21 By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10259 50,000.00
8-Dec-21 To INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10125 50,000.00
11-Dec-21 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10260 5,923.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10261 1,818.00
By SECUNDERABAD CLUB Payment PAY/10262 3,045.00
By Stindard Chartred Bank CreitCard Payment PAY/10263 15,447.00
By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10264 2,25,000.00
By OTHLOANKadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10265 1,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10266 1,00,000.00
To MHPL-Salary Account Receipt REC/10126  4,50,000.00
18-Dec-21 By OTHLOANKadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10268 50,00,000.00
By (T CHkAes DeopesLLP g Gy Payment PAY/10269 2,50,000.00
By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10270 11,50,000.00
By USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta Payment PAY/10271 35,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10272 2,00,000.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,12500.00Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Dr
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10273 50,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10274 32,600.00
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12600001
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI  20,000.00Dr
By INVE-Modi Properties Pyt Ltd Payment PAY/10275 8,00,000.00
20-Dec-21 To Modi Consultancy Services Receipt REC/10128  8,00,000.00
By OTHRLOAodiRealy iydlagda LP Payment PAY/10276 5,00,000.00
To  PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Receipt REC/10129  5,00,000.00
21-Dec-21  To  BANKoiok e Bk Al o G509 Contra CON/10007 20,00,000.00
To AR e Ban Ao L34 Contra CON/10008 45,00,000.00
23-Dec-21 By USL-Amita Valmick Desai Payment PAY/10277 45,000.00
By USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Payment PAY/10278 1,20,000.00
To OE-Electricity Supply Receipt REC/10130 5,923.00
24-Dec-21 By ficCretCad o 54 BB 0GR 114 Payment PAY/10279 1,00,836.00
27-Dec-21 By OTHLOANKadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10280 4,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10281 6,50,000.00
To AN e Ban A L3 Contra CON/10009 10,00,000.00
To  PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Receipt REC/10132  8,00,000.00
29-Dec-21 By OPENCARD-Jai Kumar Payment PAY/10282 5,948.00
30-Dec-21 By JBLEEHLLSITERNATONAL CENTRE Payment PAY/10283 4,193.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10284 2,041.00
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 1,000.00 Dr
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 25.00 Dr
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 516.00 Dr
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 500.00 Dr
31-Dec-21 By OTHLOAN-Kadkiaand NodiHousing Payment PAY/10285 50,000.00
By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10286 50,000.00
2-Jan-22 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10288 2,18,426.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10134 50,000.00
3-Jan-22 To PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Receipt REC/10135 5,00,000.00

Carried Over

10,34,77,331.77  10,29,18,286.23
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Brought Forward 10,34,77,331.77  10,29,18,286.23
6-Jan-22 To  Fortune Automobiles Pyt Ltd-Loan Receipt REC/10136  3,33,468.00
8-Jan-22 By Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10289 5,000.00
To Nisha Modi Receipt REC/10137 25,000.00
12-Jan-22 By Sandad Chatered Bank Crdit Ca Payment PAY/10290 8,559.00
13-Jan-22 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10291 41,125.00
15-Jan-22 To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10138 3,300.00
To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10139 250.00
17-Jan-22 By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10292 50,000.00
By OTHLOANKadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10293 50,000.00
By OPENCARD-Jai Kumar Payment PAY/10294 6,574.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10140  1,00,000.00
19-Jan-22 By JBLEEHLLS NTERMATIONAL CENTRE Payment PAY/10295 4,605.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10296 1,064.00
20-Jan-22 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10297 12,685.00
21-Jan-22 By OTHLOANKadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10298 75,000.00
By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10299 1,25,000.00
To Nisha Modi Receipt REC/10141 75,000.00
To Nidhi Modi Receipt REC/10142 75,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10300 4,00,000.00
22-Jan-22 By USL-BeenaBhavesh Menta Payment PAY/10301 35,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10302 1,50,000.00
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai 90,000.00 Dr
USL-Devanshi P Desai 60,000.00 Dr
By USL-Karna S Mehta Payment PAY/10303 76,500.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10304 2,00,000.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,12500.00 Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Dr
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10305 50,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10306 32,600.00
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,0000 Dr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI  20,00000Dr
By USLVabe Durgdas assimhanaayana Payment PAY/10307 45,000.00
By 8y o ot Do s Payment PAY/10308 45,000.00
24-Jan-22 To PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Receipt REC/10143 10,00,000.00
By ffeCredi Car o 454 SR 0RR 214 Payment PAY/10309 6,47,078.00
27-Jan-22 By USL-Soham Modi Huf Payment PAY/10310 7,50,000.00
To  PARTNER-Silver Qak Vilas LLP-I Receipt REC/10144  7,50,000.00
28-Jan-22 By USL-Soham Modi Huf Payment PAY/10311 18,899.00
29-Jan-22 By (THONtAetsDedopes P Moy Gy Payment PAY/10312 1,00,000.00
By Satish Chandra Modi HUF Payment PAY/10313 25,000.00
1-Feb-22 To PARTNER-Silver Ok Villas LLP Receipt REC/10145 2,00,000.00
2-Feb-22 By NSquare Life Sciences LLP Payment PAY/10314 20,00,000.00
By N Square Life Sciences LLP Payment PAY/10315 20,00,000.00
4-Feb-22 By NSquareLife Sciences LLP Payment PAY/10316 20,00,000.00
By NSquare Life Sciences LLP Payment PAY/10317 20,00,000.00
To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10146 1.00
5-Feb-22 By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10318 2,25,000.00
By Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10319 20,000.00
To GUSH Menufacturing Failes Pt Lt Receipt REC/10147 20,00,000.00
To GVSHManfactuing Faiies P Ld Receipt REC/10148 20,00,000.00
Carried Over 11,00,39,350.77  11,41,17,975.23

continued ...
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 11,00,39,350.77  11,41,17,975.23
5-Feb-22 To  GVSHNanufacturing Faiites Pt Lid Receipt REC/10149 20,00,000.00
To GVSHManfactuing Faies P Ld Receipt REC/10150 20,00,000.00
7-Feb-22 To PARTNER-Silver Qak Vilas LLP Receipt REC/10151  2,50,000.00
8-Feb-22 To MHPL-Salary Account Receipt REC/10152  1,00,000.00
By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10320 2,69,797.00
9-Feb-22 By OTHLOAN-MHPL-SOVIII Payment PAY/10321 24,00,000.00
To Bajaj Finance Ltd Receipt REC/10153  2,69,797.00
To OTHLOAN-MHPL-SOVIII Receipt REC/10154 24,00,000.00
10-Feb-22 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10322 2,69,797.00
By SPafcd by ot Goa Benaulm Payment PAY/10323 13,45,200.00
To  PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Receipt REC/10155 14,00,000.00
12-Feb-22 By OE-Water Supply Payment PAY/10324 882.00
By Standard Chrtred Bank Credit Cad Payment PAY/10325 26,187.00
By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10326 5,000.00
To Dr.Tejal Modi Receipt REC/10156 13,43,620.00
13-Feb-22 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10327 300.00
By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10328 54.00
By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10329 300.00
By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10330 54.00
14-Feb-22 By INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Payment PAY/10331 12,00,000.00
To  OTAONeds Devies P orirg Gy Receipt REC/10157 12,00,000.00
By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10332 523.00
15-Feb-22 By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10333 13,43,620.00
17-Feb-22 By ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Payment PAY/10334 5,975.00
To  INVE-Modi Housing Pt Ltd Receipt REC/10158  5,00,000.00
By INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Payment PAY/10335 5,00,000.00
18-Feb-22 By USLRanaDeii VenataReo Nkl Payment PAY/10336 25,644.00
By Ajay C Mehta Payment PAY/10337 8,302.00
19-Feb-22 By OTHLOANadakiaand ModiHousing Payment PAY/10338 2,25,000.00
By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10339 1,50,000.00
21-Feb-22 By USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Payment PAY/10340 35,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10341 2,00,000.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,12500.00 Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Dr
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10342 50,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10343 32,600.00
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,0000 Dr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 20,0000 Dr
22-Feb-22 To  PARTNER-Siver Oak Villss LLPAI Receipt REC/10160 8,00,000.00
26-Feb-22 By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Payment PAY/10344 2,00,000.00
By OTHLOANKadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10345 25,000.00
By (TLOHbAes DedopesLLP g Gy Payment PAY/10346 1,00,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10347 1,10,000.00
To  PARTNER-Silver Qak Vilas LLP-I Receipt REC/10161  6,50,000.00
2-Mar-22 By Bajaj Finance Ltd Payment PAY/10349 2,63,014.00
4-Mar-22 To  PARTNER-Siver Qak Vilas LLP-I Receipt REC/10162  1,25,000.00
5-Mar-22 By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10351 1,20,000.00
12-Mar-22 By Hyderabad Golf Association Payment PAY/10353 1,437.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10354 50,000.00
To  PARTNER-Silver Qak Vilas LLP-I Receipt REC/10163  1,00,000.00
Carried Over 12,31,77,767.77  12,30,81,661.23

continued ...
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 12,31,77,767.77  12,30,81,661.23
13-Mar-22 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10355 2,000.00
14-Mar-22 By OE-Water Supply Payment PAY/10356 881.00
15-Mar-22 By N SquareLife Sciences LLP Payment PAY/10357 7,17,700.00
To USL-Soham Modi Huf Receipt REC/10164 7,17,700.00
To OE-Electricity Supply Receipt REC/10165 7,834.00
To OE-Electricity Supply Receipt REC/10166 7,943.00
19-Mar-22 By USL-Beena Bhavesh Menta Payment PAY/10358 35,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10359 32,600.00
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12600001
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 20,0000 Dr
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10360 2,00,000.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,12500.00Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Dr
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10361 50,000.00
By Standard Chrtred Bank Credit Cad Payment PAY/10362 27,884.00
By OPENCARD-Jai Kumar Payment PAY/10363 7,727.00
20-Mar-22 To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10167 1,100.00
To Drawings Account Receipt REC/10168 150.00
21-Mar-22 By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10364 1,50,000.00
By OTHLOAN-Kadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10365 75,000.00
22-Mar-22 To  PARTNER-Silver Oak Vilas LLP-I Receipt REC/10169  2,00,000.00
To  PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP-I Receipt REC/10170  3,00,000.00
24-Mar-22 To  BANKHORC Alc No:00420200008785 Contra CON/10010 11,20,000.00
By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10366 50,000.00
26-Mar-22 By Dr.Tejal Modi Payment PAY/10367 50,000.00
By OTHLOAN-Kadakiaand Modi Housing Payment PAY/10368 50,000.00
By ek etk A M HZSE Contra CON/10011 50,000.00
By et Cad o 454 B 0GR 114 Payment PAY/10369 2,99,981.00
28-Mar-22 By (THONtAetsDedope Moy Gy Payment PAY/10370 3,75,000.00
By USL-Jagadish M Shah Payment PAY/10371 1,08,000.00
By USL-KalpanaJ Shah Payment PAY/10372 1,47,000.00
By NSquare Life Sciences LLP Payment PAY/10373 1,50,000.00
To  PARTNER-Siver Oak Villas LLP-I Receipt REC/10171  1,50,000.00
To  PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP-I Receipt REC/10172  3,50,000.00
29-Mar-22 By USL-Atit J Shah Payment PAY/10374 12,000.00
By USL-Jagadish M Shah Huf Payment PAY/10375 33,000.00
30-Mar-22 To USL-Jagadish M Shah Huf Receipt REC/10173 33,000.00
31-Mar-22 To OE-Water Supply Receipt REC/10175 882.00
12,60,66,376.77  12,57,05,434.23
By Closing Balance 3,60,942.54

12,60,66,376.77  12,60,66,376.77




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Capital FY 20-21

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 23
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 2,13,22,192.12
31-Mar-22 To Drawings Account Journal JOU/10238 44,77,133.39
To (as per details) Journal JOU/10239  4,89,599.00
Insurance 20,077.00 Cr
Bajaj Alliance Life Insurance Company Limited 469.52200Cr
To Nidhi Modi Journal JOU/10240 21,60,000.00
To USD Transfer to Nisha Journal JOU/10241 26,10,146.91
To It Representation Fees Journal JOu/10242 8,302.00
To OIE-Property Tax Journal JOu/10243 46,485.00
To Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10244 18,89,635.50
By SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10245 60,00,000.00
By Income Tax Refund Journal JOU/10246 24,09,170.00
By Nisha Modi Journal Jou/10247 2,70,000.00
To Profit & Loss Alc Journal JOU/10248 22,59,889.40
3,52,63,383.32  86,79,170.00
By Closing Balance 2,65,84,213.32
352,63,383.32  3,52,63,383.32
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M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Cash Book

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 24
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 1,27,964.09
30-Apr-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10042 15,000.00
31-May-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10061 15,000.00
30-Jun-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10088 15,000.00
31-Jul-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10120 15,000.00
31-Aug-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10151 15,000.00
16-Sep-21 To  BAMYES AN ACAD DBETvLLL Contra CON/10003  1,00,000.00
30-Sep-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10185 15,000.00
14-Oct-21  To  BAVKYES BANK ACNOXMTGTIIORALL Contra CON/10004  4,00,000.00
31-Oct-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10224 15,000.00
30-Nov-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10253 15,000.00
31-Dec-21 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10287 15,000.00
28-Feb-22 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10348 30,000.00
Drawings Account 15,000.00 Dr
Drawings Account 15,000.00 Dr
3-Mar-22 By OE-Water Supply Payment PAY/10350 882.00
31-Mar-22 By Drawings Account Payment PAY/10376 15,000.00

By

Closing Balance

6,27,964.09  1,80,882.00
4,47,082.09

6,27,964.09  6,27,964.09
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Compansation
Ledger Account
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Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 16,70,028.00
By Closing Balance 16,70,028.00
16,70,028.00 16,70,028.00
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CV Chandra Mouli
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22
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Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 80,000.00

By Closing Balance 80,000.00

80,000.00 80,000.00
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Drawings Account
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 27
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To USL-Soham Modi Huf Journal JOU/10005 1,004.13
To USL-Soham Modi Huf Journal JOU/10006 1,004.13
To USL-Soham Modi Huf Journal JOU/10007 1,004.13
30-Apr-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10042 15,000.00
13-May-21  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXMTGTII0LLL Payment PAY/10047 10,000.00
24-May-21 To  BAMCIES BANK ACNOMOTESTOIALL Payment PAY/10054 145.00
31-May-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10061 15,000.00
9-Jun-21 By BANVESBAMACNDITBONGZAL Receipt REC/10034 145.00
30-Jun-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10088 15,000.00
4-Jul-21 To  BANKVESBAK ACNONMTEIINAL Payment PAY/10090 5,200.00
31-Jul-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10120 15,000.00
3-Aug-21 By BANYESBAACNDISTBIONGZAL Receipt REC/10065 1,500.00
8-Aug-21 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009763700002411‘ Receipt REC/10071 900.00
15-Aug-21 By BAKIESBAK ACNOTESTONALL Receipt REC/10074 1,100.00
By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Receipt REC/10075 1,100.00
22-Aug-21 By BAIKVESBAKACNORTEITOINAL Receipt REC/10079 1,100.00
By M YES AR ACNO9TGTINLLL Receipt REC/10080 35.00
31-Aug-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10151 15,000.00
30-Sep-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10185 15,000.00
4-Oct-21 To  BANKVESBAK ACNONMTGIINRAL Payment PAY/10190 1,700.00
19-Oct-21  To  BAMYESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONZAL Payment PAY/10209 7,000.00
31-Oct-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10224 15,000.00
30-Nov-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10253 15,000.00
31-Dec-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10287 15,000.00
15-Jan-22 By M YES AR ACNO VTGO Receipt REC/10138 3,300.00
By BAKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNEALL Receipt REC/10139 250.00
20-Jan-22 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Payment PAY/10297 12,685.00
4-Feb-22 By BAIKIESBAIKACNOSTATONAL Receipt REC/10146 1.00
28-Feb-22 To CaSh Payment PAY/10348 30,000.00
13-Mar-22 To  BAVKYES BANK ACNOXBTGTIIO0ALL Payment PAY/10355 2,000.00
20-Mar-22 By BAVCIESBANKAC ONATETIONALL Receipt REC/10167 1,100.00
By BAMCYESBAK ACNOTESTOALL Receipt REC/10168 150.00
31-Mar-22 To Cash Payment PAY/10376 15,000.00
To  if i Car o 4854 808 0BB214 Journal JOU/10226 24,04,640.00
To Hyderabad Golf Association Journal JOu/10227 24,800.00
To  JUBLEEHLLS INTERNATIONAL CENTRE Journal JOu/10228 29,870.00
To OE-Electricity Supply Journal JOU/10229  1,01,341.00
To OE-Water Supply Journal JOU/10230 1,763.00
To OE-Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10231 3,226.00
To OEUD-Consultancy Charges Journal JOU/10232 54,280.00
To OIE-Postage & Courier Journal JOU/10233 1,025.00
To SECUNDERABAD CLUB Journal JOU/10234 14,864.00
To  SP-Fairfeld by Mariott Goa Benaulm Journal JOU/10235 13,45,200.00
To  Standard Chartered Bank Credit Card Journal JOU/10236  2,82,063.00
Carried Over 44,84,814.39 10,681.00

continued ...
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Drawings Account  Ledger Account  : 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 28
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 44,84,814.39 10,681.00
31-Mar-22 To Sundry Purchases-URD Journal JOU/10237 3,000.00
By Capital FY 20-21 Journal JOu/10238 44,77,133.39

44,87,814.39 44,87,814.39
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Dr.Tejal Modi
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 2,64,96,084.00
19-Apr-21 By BAVCIESBAN ACKONSTRETIONEALL Receipt REC/10012 15,00,000.00
24-Apr-21 To  BANCIESBANKACNODNTESIONAL Payment PAY/10039  2,00,000.00
29-May-21 To  BANKVESBAMACNORITGIINAL Payment PAY/10056 43,710.00
By BAMCYESBAK ACNOTESTOALL Receipt REC/10026 10,00,000.00
2-Jun-21 By BANKYESBANKAICNO i} Receipt REC/10028 5,00,000.00
3-Jun-21 By BANVESBAACOOTESTOAL Receipt REC/10029 10,00,000.00
By Bl YES K ACNONBTETIONEAL Receipt REC/10030 10,00,000.00
By BAMCYESBAK ACNOJTESTOALL Receipt REC/10031 7,56,521.00
25-Jun-21 By BANKYESBANKAICNO i Receipt REC/10042 25,30,000.00
8-Jul-21 To BAMKYESBAIKACAD UL Payment PAY/10095 3,80,648.00
4-Aug-21 By BANKYESBANKAICNO i} Receipt REC/10067 6,67,449.00
5-Aug-21 To BAESBAKACAO! i Payment PAY/10126 50,00,000.00
21-Aug-21 To BN YES HIKACHO! i Payment PAY/10143  3,50,000.00
6-Sep-21 By BAIESBAMACOMMTATONLAL Receipt REC/10087 2,00,000.00
18-Sep-21 By BANKYESBANKAICNO 1‘ Receipt REC/10092 10,00,000.00
5-Oct-21 By BAMKVESBAKACAD) Receipt REC/10097 1,25,000.00
11-Oct-21 By Receipt REC/10100 48,00,000.00
18-Oct-21 To Payment PAY/10206 13,00,000.00
To Payment PAY/10207  1,50,000.00
22-0ct-21 To Payment PAY/10220  1,00,000.00
30-Oct-21 By L Receipt REC/10112 4,00,000.00
6-Nov-21 To i Payment PAY/10228  1,00,000.00
27-Nov-21 By Il Receipt REC/10121 1,00,000.00
11-Dec-21 To Payment PAY/10266  1,00,000.00
27-Dec-21 To Payment PAY/10281 6,50,000.00
17-Jan-22 By Receipt REC/10140 1,00,000.00
21-Jan-22 To L Payment PAY/10300  4,00,000.00
12-Feb-22 By B Il Receipt REC/10156 13,43,620.00
15-Feb-22 To i Payment PAY/10333 13,43,620.00
26-Feb-22 To Payment PAY/10347  1,10,000.00
5-Mar-22 To Payment PAY/10351  1,20,000.00
12-Mar-22 To Payment PAY/10354 50,000.00
21-Mar-22 To Payment PAY/10364 1,50,000.00
24-Mar-22 To Payment PAY/10366 50,000.00
26-Mar-22 To Payment PAY/10367 50,000.00
31-Mar-22 By GVSHManufacunng acwlmes Pulid Journal JOU/10186 20,00,000.00
3,71,44,062.00  1,90,22,590.00
By Closing Balance 1,81,21,472.00
3,71,44,062.00  3,71,44,062.00
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ECARD-D Shiva Shankar
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22
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Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 2,831.00
3-Apr-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10002 25.00
SP-Summit Sales LLP Common Expenses 875.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.NO.009763700002411. 900.00 Cr
30-Apr-21 By OE-Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10013 25.00
13-Jul-21 To  BAKVES BANKACNODWTETION2AL Payment PAY/10100 25.00
By OE-Misc. Expenses Journal JOu/10043 25.00
11-Sep-21 By OE-Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10070 25.00
By OE-Misc. Expenses Journal JOu/10071 25.00
By Sundry Purchases-URD Journal JOU/10072 750.00
By Sundry Purchases-URD Journal JOu/10073 750.00
15-Sep-21 To  BAMYES AN ACAD DBETvLL, Payment PAY/10169 1,550.00
18-Sep-21 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10075 1,500.00
Sundry Purchases-URD 750.00 Dr
Sundry Purchases-URD 750.00 Dr
To  BANKYES BANKACKOMaTBETLLL Payment PAY/10177 1,500.00
21-Oct-21 To  BANCIESBANK ACNODATEIONLAL Payment PAY/10216 550.00
By OE-Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10099 25.00
By OE-Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10100 25.00
By OE-Misc. Expenses Journal JOuU/10101 500.00
30-Dec-21 To  BAMKVESBAMACHOMITGTIINAL Payment PAY/10284 2,041.00
By OIE-Postage & Courier Journal JOU/10130 25.00
By OIE-Postage & Courier Journal JOU/10131 1,000.00
By (as per details) Journal JOU/10132 1,016.00
OE-Misc. Expenses 516.00 Dr
OE-Misc. Expenses 500.00 Dr
17-Feb-22 By OE-Electricity Supply Journal JOU/10164 5,975.00
To  BANKYES BANKACAOTBETNLLL Payment PAY/10334 5,975.00
14,497.00 11,666.00
By  Closing Balance 2,831.00
14,497.00 14,497.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

ECARD-Jai Kumar
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 31

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 40,077.00

12-May-21 By OE-Electricity Supply Journal JOU/10016 9,584.00
18-May-21 To  BANCIESBANK ACNODATEIONLAL Payment PAY/10051 9,584.00

31-Mar-22 By OE-Electricity Supply Journal JOU/10215 20,000.00

By Insurance Journal JOU/10216 20,077.00

49,661.00 49,661.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

FEXP-Bank Charges

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 32
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
29-Apr-21 To  BWMakVefinda Bk Ac N SELEASS Payment PAY/10041 118.00
28-Jul-21 To  BANKHOFC A No:00421200006785 Payment PAY/10119 17.70
9-Aug-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10129 2,961.82
USD Transfer to Nisha 19252500000
Tds Receivable 21-22 95,381.50 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. DR5830
18-Sep-21 To  BAMHotakNefindaBank A N SELEASS Payment PAY/10178 118.00
29-Nov-21  To  BANKHDRC Al No:00421200006785 Payment PAY/10252 2.36
16-Dec-21  To BANKHDFC AL No:00A2120006765 Payment PAY/10267 354.00
13-Feb-22 To  BAMVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTIONZAL Payment PAY/10327 300.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACKO DgTsTOnEL Payment PAY/10328 54.00
To BANKYESBANKA!CN0009763700002411 Payment PAY/10329 300.00
To  BAKYESBAIK ACKO B3NN Payment PAY/10330 54.00
10-Mar-22 To  BANKHOFC Alc No:00421 00008735 Payment PAY/10352 118.00
4,397.88
By Closing Balance 4,397.88
4,397.88 4,397.88




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

FEXP-Interest on Secured Loans
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 33

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Apr-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10008  2,41,446.00
31-May-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOu/10018  2,22,777.00
30-Jun-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10035  2,16,615.00
31-Jul-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10046  1,95,227.00
31-Aug-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10067  2,68,633.00
30-Sep-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10098  2,32,891.00
31-Oct-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10115  2,03,927.00
30-Nov-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10123  1,92,327.00
31-Dec-21 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10152  2,18,426.00
To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10153 41,125.00
31-Jan-22 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10161  2,63,014.00
2-Feb-22 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10162 1,403.00
To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10163 5,900.00
28-Feb-22 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal Jou/10172  2,63,014.00
31-Mar-22 To Bajaj Finance Ltd Journal JOU/10214  2,63,014.00
28,29,739.00

By Closing Balance 28,29,739.00

28,29,739.00  28,29,739.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 34
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

30-Apr-21 To (as per details) Journal JOU/10009 2,10,100.00
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 11250000Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 5000000 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr

31-May-21 To (as per details) Journal JOu/10017  2,10,100.00
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,1250000Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr

30-Jun-21 To USL-Amita Valmick Desai Journal JOU/10025 45,000.00

To USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta Journal JOU/10026 35,000.00

To  USL-Devanshi DesailGeeta Desal Journal JOou/10027 90,000.00

To USL-Devanshi P Desai Journal JOU/10028 60,000.00

To  USL-Gaurang Jayantial Mody Huf Journal JOU/10029 18,750.00

To USL-Karna S Mehta Journal JOU/10030 76,500.00

To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Journal JOU/10031  1,12,500.00

To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10032 50,000.00

To USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Journal JOU/10033  1,20,000.00

To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Journal JOU/10034 12,600.00

To  USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% Journal JOu/10041  1,13,870.00

31-Jul-21 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Journal JOuU/10047  1,12,500.00

To  USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% Journal JOU/10050 87,500.00

To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10051 50,000.00

To USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta Journal JOU/10053 35,000.00

31-Aug-21 To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Journal JOU/10056 12,600.00

To USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta Journal JOu/10057 35,000.00

To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Journal JOU/10058 1,12,500.00

To  USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% Journal JOU/10059 87,500.00

To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10060 50,000.00

To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Journal JOU/10061 12,600.00

30-Sep-21 To USL-Amita Valmick Desai Journal JOU/10076 45,000.00

To USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Journal JOU/10077  1,20,000.00

To USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta Journal JOu/10078 35,000.00

To  USL-Devanshi DesailGeeta Desai Journal JOU/10079 90,000.00

To USL-Devanshi P Desai Journal JOuU/10080 60,000.00

To USL-Karna S Mehta Journal JOou/10081 76,500.00

To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Journal JOuU/10082  1,12,500.00

To  USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% Journal JOu/10083 87,500.00

To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10084 50,000.00

To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Journal JOu/10085 12,600.00

To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Journal JOU/10086 11,836.00

To USL-Atit J Shah Journal JOu/10087 11,000.00

To USL-Jagadish M Shah Journal JOu/10088 99,000.00

Carried Over 25,60,556.00

continued ...



Soham Modi

FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans Ledger Account  : 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 35
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

Brought Forward 25,60,556.00

30-Sep-21 To USL-Jagadish M Shah Huf Journal JOu/10089 30,250.00

To USL-KalpanaJ Shah Journal JOU/10090  1,34,750.00

To  USL-Have Durgats Naasimhanarayana Journal JOU/10091 28,110.00

To (S SymSoeie g Dl Journal JOU/10092 28,110.00

31-Oct-21 To USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta Journal JOU/10105 35,000.00

To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Journal JOU/10106  1,12,500.00

To  USL:Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% Journal JOu/10107 87,500.00

To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOu/10108 50,000.00

To (as per details) Journal JOU/10109 32,600.00
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 20,000.00Cr

30-Nov-21 To USL-BeenaBhavesh Mehta Journal JOU/10120 35,000.00

18-Dec-21 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Journal JOU/10124  1,12,500.00

To  USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% Journal JOU/10125 87,500.00

To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10126 50,000.00

To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Journal Jou/10127 12,600.00

To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Journal JOu/10128 20,000.00

31-Dec-21 To USL-Amita Valmick Desai Journal JOU/10133 45,000.00

To USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai Journal JOU/10134  1,20,000.00

To USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta Journal JOu/10135 35,000.00

To  USL-Devanshi DesailGeeta Desal Journal JOU/10136 90,000.00

To USL-Devanshi P Desai Journal JOu/10137 60,000.00

To USL-Karna S Mehta Journal JOU/10138 76,500.00

To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Journal JOU/10139  1,12,500.00

To  USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% Journal JOU/10140 87,500.00

To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal Jou/10141 50,000.00

To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Journal Jou/10142 12,600.00

To USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI Journal JOu/10143 20,000.00

To  USLelve Duradas Nrasimhanerayana Journal JOuU/10144 45,000.00

To ISl en Soteie D o Journal JOU/10145 45,000.00

To  USL-Ratna ey Venkata Rao Mukkavil Journal JOU/10146 25,644.00

31-Jan-22 To (as per details) Journal JOU/10157  3,17,600.00
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,12.500.00Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 20,000.00 Cr

28-Feb-22 To (as per details) Journal JOu/10166  3,17,600.00
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,1250000Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 20,000.00 Cr

31-Mar-22 To USL-Atit J Shah Journal JOU/10176 11,000.00

To USL-Jagadish M Shah Journal JOu/10177 99,000.00

To USL-Jagadish M Shah Huf Journal JOu/10178 30,250.00

To USL-KalpanaJ Shah Journal JOU/10179  1,34,750.00

Carried Over 51,51,920.00

continued ...



Soham Modi

FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans Ledger Account  : 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 36
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

Brought Forward 51,51,920.00

31-Mar-22 To (as per details) Journal JOu/10180  3,17,600.00
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,1250000Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 8750000 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 20,000.00Cr

To (as per details) Journal JOU/10181  4,96,500.00
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desali 90,000.00 Cr
USL-Devanshi P Desai 60,000.00 Cr
USL-Karna S Mehta 76,500.00 Cr
USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai 1,2000000Cr
USL-Malve Durgadas Narasimhanarayana 45,000.00 Cr
USL-Mattay Syam Sunderfindira MattayDurga Das Malv 45,000.00 Cr
USL-Ratna Devi Venkata Rao Mukkavilli 60,000.00 Cr

To USL-Amita Valmick Desai Journal JOu/10182 45,000.00

To USL-Ashok Desai Journal JOU/10183  2,86,814.00

To USL-Amita Neelesh Desai Journal JOu/10184 88,521.00

To USL-Smitha Desai Journal JOU/10185  5,84,716.00

69,71,071.00

By Closing Balance 69,71,071.00
69,71,071.00 69,71,071.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Fortune Automobiles Pvt Ltd-Loan
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 37
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 1,01,35,297.00
13-Apr-21 By BAVCIESBAN ACKONSTRETIONEAL Receipt REC/10005 3,35,281.00

30-Apr-21 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10014  1,20,822.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10015 12,082.00

31-May-21 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10023  1,24,849.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10024 12,485.00

30-Jun-21 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10036  1,20,822.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOu/10037 12,082.00
14-Jul-21 By BAVCYESBANKACONATETIONEALL Receipt REC/10055 3,29,844.00

31-Jul-21 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10054  1,24,849.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10055 12,485.00

31-Aug-21 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10065  1,24,849.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10066 12,485.00

30-Sep-21 To INCOME-nterest From Loans Journal JOU/10096  1,20,822.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOu/10097 12,082.00
14-Oct-21 By BAMIESBANK ACNOTESTOALL Receipt REC/10101 3,33,468.00

31-Oct-21 To INCOME-nterest From Loans Journal JOU/10113  1,24,849.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOu/10114 12,485.00

30-Nov-21 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOuU/10121  1,20,822.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOu/10122 12,082.00

31-Dec-21 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10150  1,24,849.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10151 12,485.00
6-Jan-22 By BAMVESBAACNDITITONGZAL Receipt REC/10136 3,33,468.00

31-Jan-22 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10159  1,24,849.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10160 12,485.00

28-Feb-22 To INCOME-nterest From Loans Journal JOu/10170  1,12,767.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal Jou/10171 11,277.00

31-Mar-22 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10192  1,24,849.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10193 12,485.00

1,16,05,295.00  14,79,061.00
By Closing Balance 1,01,26,234.00

1,16,05,295.00  1,16,05,295.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Gaurang J Mody
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Date Particulars

1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance
27-Nov-21 By BAMYESBAKACHODATRSTONEAL
2-Dec-21 To  BANCIESBANK ACNOATESTIONEALL

To Closing Balance

Page 38
Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
75,000.00
Receipt REC/10123 1,60,000.00
Payment PAY/10256 75,000.00
1,50,000.00  1,60,000.00
10,000.00

1,60,000.00 1,60,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

GVSH Manufacturing Facilities Pvt Ltd

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 39

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 2,084.00
3-May-21 To  BANYESBAK ACNOXUTGTIIALL Payment PAY/10044 45,00,000.00

15-Jun-21 By BAMYESBANK ACNOTESTONALL Receipt REC/10037 3,00,000.00
16-Aug-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOW&S?DUUUMI‘ Payment PAY/10131 12,00,000.00
30-Oct-21  To  BANKYES BANK ACNOXMTGTIIO0LLL Payment PAY/10223 10,00,000.00

5-Feb-22 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUUMIL Receipt REC/10147 20,00,000.00

By BANKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10148 20,00,000.00

By M YES K ACNOMOTESTONIALL Receipt REC/10149 20,00,000.00

By BAMCYESBAK ACNOJTESTOALL Receipt REC/10150 20,00,000.00
31-Mar-22 To Dr.Tejal Modi Journal JOU/10186 20,00,000.00
To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10194  2,65,324.00

By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10195 26,532.00

89,67,408.00 83,26,532.00

By Closing Balance 6,40,876.00

89,67,408.00 89,67,408.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Happy Card Deposit
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 40

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 15,000.00

21-Oct-21 By BAVCIESBANK ACONSTETIONEALL Receipt REC/10106 15,000.00

15,000.00 15,000.00




Soham Modi

M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Hdfc Credit Card No 4854 9808 0058 8214

Page 41
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
22-Apr-21 To B YES AN AYC 0TBSTONNEAL Payment PAY/10037  1,45,729.00
22-May-21 To B I ACNOCOTERTIR0RLLL Payment PAY/10052 62,552.00
19-Jun-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYUDUU? Payment PAY/10082 66,110.00
24-Jul-21 To  BAVKYESBANK ACNOMTBSTIIN Payment PAY/10117  1,47,506.00
21-Aug-21 To BN YES BANK AICAO QOTBSTIO0RALL Payment PAY/10146 1,18,174.00
24-Sep-21 To  BAKYESBANK ACNOMYBITIONEL Payment PAY/10184 1,63,054.00
22-Oct-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOWWDUUUM‘ Payment PAY/10218 2,18,600.00
26-Nov-21  To  BANKYES BANK ACAO QUGS Payment PAY/10246  4,35,020.00
24-Dec-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU? Payment PAY/10279  1,00,836.00
24-Jan-22 To B I ACNOLBRTII Payment PAY/10309 6,47,078.00
26-Mar-22 To BANK-YESBANKAICN0009763700002411‘ Payment PAY/10369 2,99,981.00
31-Mar-22 By Drawings Account Journal JOU/10226 24,04,640.00
24,04,640.00 24,04,640.00




Soham Modi

M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

Hyderabad Golf Association

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 42

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
9-Jun-21 To B YES AKACNDLTTONGZAL Payment PAY/10072 1,300.00
13-Jul-21 To  BAVCHESBAKACONNTETIOALL Payment PAY/10101 1,432.00
16-Aug-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Payment PAY/10136 2,872.00
15-Sep-21 To  BAKIESBANKACNOTRSTONNALL Payment PAY/10167 9,500.00
29-Nov-21 To BAN YES AKACNDLTTONGZAL Payment PAY/10251 377.00
11-Dec-21 To  BAVCIESEAN ACONMTETIONALL Payment PAY/10261 1,818.00
19-Jan-22 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUUMI‘ Payment PAY/10296 1,064.00
12-Feb-22 To  BAKIESBANKACNOITRSTONNALL Payment PAY/10326 5,000.00
12-Mar-22 To  BAMYESBAK ACNOTESTOALL Payment PAY/10353 1,437.00

31-Mar-22 By Drawings Account Journal JOu/10227 24,800.00

24,800.00 24,800.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Hyderabad Golf Club
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 43
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 12,35,960.00
By Closing Balance 12,35,960.00
12,35,960.00 12,35,960.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INCOME-Interest From

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Loans

Page 44
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Apr-21 By Fortune Automobiles Pit Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10014 1,20,822.00
31-May-21 By Fortune Automobiles Pit Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10023 1,24,849.00
30-Jun-21 By Fortune Automobiles Pit Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10036 1,20,822.00
31-Jul-21 By Fortune Automobiles Pyt Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10054 1,24,849.00
31-Aug-21 By Fortung Automobiles Pt Lit-Loan Journal JOU/10065 1,24,849.00
30-Sep-21 By Fortung Automobiles Pyt Li-Loan Journal JOU/10096 1,20,822.00
31-Oct-21 By Fortune Automobiles Pyt Lid-Loan Journal JOU/10113 1,24,849.00
30-Nov-21 By Fortung Automobiles Pit Ltd-Loan Journal JOu/10121 1,20,822.00
31-Dec-21 By Fortune Automobiles Pyt Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10150 1,24,849.00
31-Jan-22 By Fortune Automobiles Pt Lid-Loan Journal JOU/10159 1,24,849.00
28-Feb-22 By Fortune Automobiles Pyt Lid-Loan Journal JOu/10170 1,12,767.00
29-Mar-22 By OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Journal JOU/10174 1,62,175.00
31-Mar-22 By Fortune Automobiles Pyt Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10192 1,24,849.00
By GUSH Menufacuring Facies Pt Li Journal JOU/10194 2,65,324.00

By INVE-Modi Properties Pyt Lid Journal JOU/10196 2,06,780.00

By INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Journal JOu/10198 6,06,846.00

By OTHLOAN-Kadakiaand Modi Housing Journal JOU/10199 3,63,647.00

By OTHRLOAN Mot Realy iydegudaLP Journal JOU/10202 1,83,654.00

By (T CAbAes DeopesLLP g Gy Journal JOU/10204 1,69,223.00

By OTH Ot Vo ey o LLP Journal JOU/10206 92,264.00

By INEEasisite Residency Amnojudalp Journal JOU/10208 74,475.00

By OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP Journal JOU/10210 61,878.00

By OTHLOAN-Villa Orchids LLP Journal JOu/10212 90,279.00
37,46,543.00

To Closing Balance 37,46,543.00

37,46,543.00 37,46,543.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INCOME-Interest From SB Alc
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 45

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By BAKHDFC A o 0412000878 Receipt REC/10001 111.00
30-Jun-21 By BANKHDFC A NoOM2L208785 Receipt REC/10047 142.00
30-Sep-21 By BANKHDFC A NoOM2L200785 Receipt REC/10096 2,098.00
1-Jan-22 By BANKHDFCA NoQOLZ000ETS Receipt REC/10133 155.00
31-Mar-22 By BANKHDFC A NoOMZL2008785 Receipt REC/10174 3,046.00
5,552.00

To Closing Balance 5,552.00

5,552.00 5,552.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Income Tax Refund

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 46
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
19-Jun-21 By BANKHDFC Al 0421200008785 Receipt REC/10039 29,790.00
1-Jul-21 By BANKHDFCAlc No:00421200008785 Receipt REC/10049 12,58,010.00
21-Feb-22 By BANKHDRC Alc No:00421200008785 Receipt REC/10159 11,21,370.00
31-Mar-22 To Capital FY 20-21 Journal JOU/10246 24,09,170.00
24,09,170.00 24,09,170.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Insurance
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 47
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-22 To ECARD-Jai Kumar Journal JOU/10216 20,077.00
By (as per details) Journal JOU/10239 20,077.00
Capital FY 20-21 4,89,599.00Dr
Bajaj Alliance Life Insurance Company Limited 48952200Cr
20,077.00 20,077.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Eastside Residency Annojiguda LIp

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 48
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 11,61,684.00
6-Sep-21 By BANIESBAKACIONSTHETIONEAL Receipt REC/10086 11,61,684.00
31-Mar-22 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10208 74,475.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10209 7,448.00
12,36,159.00 11,69,132.00
By  Closing Balance 67,027.00

12,36,159.00 12,36,159.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Fortune Automobiles India Pvt Ltd-Share
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 49

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 10.00

By Closing Balance 10.00

10.00 10.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-GVSH Manufacturingfacilitiespvtltd Paid Up Cap
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 50

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 49,000.00

By Closing Balance 49,000.00

49,000.00 49,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 51
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 67,55,588.12
19-Apr-21 To  SAMYESBAKACHODWRETIAL Payment PAY/10017  7,82,471.00
To  BAKAESBANK ACAORMTESOIAL Payment PAY/10018  8,10,879.00
To  BAKAESBANK ACKORMTESOTAL Payment PAY/10019 10,00,000.00
To  BAKAESBANK ACAORUTESOTAL Payment PAY/10020 10,00,000.00
To  BANKYES BANKACKOMOTSETNOLLL Payment PAY/10021 10,00,000.00
To  BAKAESBANK ACORMTESOTAL Payment PAY/10022 10,00,000.00
27-Apr-21 By BAVIESBANKACONSTETIONEAL Receipt REC/10016 6,00,000.00
29-May-21 By BAVCIESBAIK ACONMTETIOALL Receipt REC/10025 43,710.00
To  BAKAESBANK ACKORMTESOTAL Payment PAY/10057 10,00,000.00
To  BAKAESBANK ACAORUTESOTIALL Payment PAY/10058 10,00,000.00
To  BANKYES BANKACAOMOTSETNOLLL Payment PAY/10059 10,00,000.00
To  BAKAESBANK ACORMTESOTAL Payment PAY/10060  7,56,521.00
9-Aug-21 To  BAKIESBANKACKOMITESNAL Payment PAY/10128  1,75,000.00
28-Aug-21 By BAVCIESBAIACKONATETIONEAL Receipt REC/10083 30,00,000.00
11-Sep-21 By BAMIESBANKACNOTESTONNALL Receipt REC/10089 25,00,000.00
9-Oct-21 By BAMESBAMKACNDITEONGZAL Receipt REC/10099 8,00,000.00
18-Oct-21 By BAIESBAMKACNO NUTESTOEALL Receipt REC/10103 2,50,000.00
25-Oct-21 By BAMYESBAVKACHOWRETONAL Receipt REC/10110 10,00,000.00
30-Oct-21 By BAVCIESBANKACONSTETIONEALL Receipt REC/10111 5,00,000.00
20-Nov-21 By BAVCIESBAIKACONSTETIOALL Receipt REC/10119 7,00,000.00
27-Nov-21 By BAVCIESBANKACOMMTETIONALL Receipt REC/10122 1,00,000.00
8-Dec-21 By BAMVESBAKACNDITEONGZAL Receipt REC/10125 50,000.00
2-Jan-22 By BAMYESBAKACNODWTSTONGEAL Receipt REC/10134 50,000.00
17-Feb-22 By BACIESBAKACNO NUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10158 5,00,000.00
31-Mar-22 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOu/10198  6,06,846.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10201 60,685.00
1,68,87,305.12  1,01,54,395.00
By  Closing Balance 67,32,910.12
1,68,87,305.12  1,68,87,305.12




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd-Share Capital
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 52

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 98,000.00

By Closing Balance 98,000.00

98,000.00 98,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 53
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 34,27,835.17
10-Apr-21 By SANESBAWCACNONRETINEAL Receipt REC/10003 15,000.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAVKYESBANK ACNOXSTESTIONALL Payment PAY/10011 10,00,000.00
To  BANGYESBANK ACNOCISTRSTO0NEALL Payment PAY/10012 10,00,000.00
To  BAUK-YES BANK ACNO09TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10013 10,00,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10014 10,00,000.00
To  BAUK-YES BANK ACNO09TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10015 7,56,872.00
24-Apr-21 By Bk YES AN ACNOOLSTRRTOONEALL Receipt REC/10015 50,000.00
27-Apr-21 By BAMYESBAKACAODATSTOCEAL Receipt REC/10017 4,00,000.00
18-May-21 By BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Receipt REC/10023 3,00,000.00
26-May-21  To  BAKVESBAKACKO DATGSTOONEAL Payment PAY/10055 26,88,778.00
9-Jun-21 By BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Receipt REC/10033 25,000.00
15-Jun-21 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMATBSTNNAL Payment PAY/10076  3,00,000.00
17-Jun-21 ByB YES AN ACNOOISTRRTOONEALL Receipt REC/10038 25,00,000.00
23-Jun-21 By BANCYESBAKACHODATETINEAL Receipt REC/10041 10,50,000.00
29-Jun-21 By BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Receipt REC/10044 2,50,000.00
7-Jul-21 By BAKSESBANKACORUTESOTIALL Receipt REC/10051 25,000.00
13-Jul-21 By BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Receipt REC/10054 1,60,000.00
26-Jul-21 By BAYESBANKACORATBSOIAL Receipt REC/10058 1,00,000.00
ByB YES AN ACNOOISTRRTOONEALL Receipt REC/10059 50,000.00
2-Aug-21 By BAMTESBAK ACAODATSTOIEAL Receipt REC/10062 1,50,000.00
To  BKo b Bank At No RL210%8 Payment PAY/10122 65,00,000.00
3-Aug-21 To  BAMCtakNefindaBank Al N SELEASS Payment PAY/10124 10,00,000.00
7-Aug-21 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYODUUMIL Receipt REC/10070 30,000.00
16-Aug-21 By BACIES BAKACN NUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10076 18,00,000.00
28-Aug-21 ByB YES AN ACNOOISTRRTOONEALL Receipt REC/10082 5,00,000.00
1-Sep-21 By BAMYESBAVKACAODATRETINEAL Receipt REC/10085 40,00,000.00
6-Sep-21 By BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Receipt REC/10088 75,00,000.00
11-Sep-21 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMBTBSTNNALL Payment PAY/10161  3,00,000.00
19-Sep-21 By BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Receipt REC/10093 1,00,000.00
21-Oct-21 To B I ACNOSOTESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10211 35,000.00
18-Dec-21 To B YES AN ACNOOLSTRRTOONEALL Payment PAY/10275  8,00,000.00
14-Feb-22 To B !CNO(]O%SYDDUUZA‘ Payment PAY/10331 12,00,000.00
17-Feb-22 To B YES AN AVCA SOTB3TO0024L Payment PAY/10335 5,00,000.00
31-Mar-22 To INCOME-Interest FromLoans Journal JOU/10196  2,06,780.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10197 20,678.00
2,17,15,265.17  1,90,25,678.00
By Closing Balance 26,89,587.17
2,17,15,265.17  2,17,15,265.17




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Modi Properties -Share Capital
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 54
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 9,02,000.00
By Closing Balance 9,02,000.00

9,02,000.00 9,02,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Silver Oak Realty
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 55
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 3,08,222.05
1-Apr-21 To REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10003 3,642.75
By Share of Income Tax Journal JOU/10004 3,417.00
4-Aug-21 To  BANIESEAKACNOMSTITOINEALL Payment PAY/10125 6,67,449.00
31-Mar-22 To REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10221 2,861.86
6,73,953.61  3,11,639.05
By Closing Balance 3,62,314.56
6,73,953.61  6,73,953.61




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

It Representation Fees
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 56

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
20-Feb-22 To Ajay C Mehta Journal JOU/10165 8,302.00

31-Mar-22 By Capital FY 20-21 Journal JOU/10242 8,302.00

8,302.00 8,302.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Jewellery
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 57

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 59,014.25

By Closing Balance 59,014.25

59,014.25 59,014.25




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Jubilee Hills
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 58
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 31,19,622.14
By Closing Balance 31,19,622.14
31,19,622.14  31,19,622.14




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

JUBILEE HILLS INTERNATIONAL CENTRE
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 59

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
21-Apr-21 To B YES ANK AICNO QO0TBST0002ALL Payment PAY/10036 1,764.00
24-May-21 To B I ACNOQOTESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10053 2,802.00
22-Jul-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOWGSYDDUU?ML Payment PAY/10113 796.00
15-Sep-21 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMATBSTINAL Payment PAY/10165 1,234.00
23-Sep-21 To B YES AN ACNOOLSTRRTOONEALL Payment PAY/10182 12,142.00
21-Oct-21  To  BANKYESBANKACNONSTRSTO00011 Payment PAY/10215 542.00
20-Nov-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10241 1,792.00
30-Dec-21 To  BANKVESBANKACKO DATGSTNNZAL Payment PAY/10283 4,193.00
19-Jan-22 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMATBSTAAL Payment PAY/10295 4,605.00

31-Mar-22 By Drawings Account Journal JOu/10228 29,870.00

29,870.00 29,870.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Mayflower Platinum Welfare Association

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 60

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

16-Nov-21 By BMKYESBAIKACOMTESTOMRAL Receipt REC/10116 50,000.00
To BAAESBANK ACAOQOTETIALL Payment PAY/10233 50,000.00

50,000.00 50,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

MHPL-Salary Account
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 61
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 6,49,600.00
30-Apr-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOu/10012  2,00,000.00
31-May-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10021  2,00,000.00
15-Jun-21 By BAMYESBANK ACNOTESTOALL Receipt REC/10035 1,50,000.00
30-Jun-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10040  2,00,000.00
31-Jul-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10049  2,00,000.00
31-Aug-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10063  2,00,000.00
30-Sep-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10095  2,00,000.00
22-Oct-21 By BAVCIESBANKACONSTETIOEALL Receipt REC/10109 1,50,000.00
31-Oct-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOu/10112  2,00,000.00
30-Nov-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOu/10119  2,00,000.00
11-Dec-21 By BANKYES BANK ACNOQLSTRSTOO0NEALL Receipt REC/10126 4,50,000.00
31-Dec-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOu/10148  2,00,000.00
31-Jan-22 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10156  2,00,000.00
8-Feb-22 By BANVESBAACNDISTBONGZAL Receipt REC/10152 1,00,000.00
28-Feb-22 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOu/10168  2,00,000.00
31-Mar-22 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10190  2,00,000.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10218 5,53,800.00
24,00,000.00 20,53,400.00
By Closing Balance 3,46,600.00
24,00,000.00 24,00,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

M & M Associates
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 62
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
23-Jun-21 To  BAVCYESBANKAC ONMTETIOALL Payment PAY/10084 25,000.00
25,000.00
By  Closing Balance 25,000.00

25,000.00 25,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Consultancy Services
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 63
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 18,442.82
10-Apr-21 To  BAVKYESBANK ACNONSTESTIONALL Payment PAY/10006 15,000.00
24-Apr-21 To  BAVKYESBAKACNONSTBSTONIALL Payment PAY/10040 50,000.00
16-May-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10050 2,00,000.00
5-Jun-21 To  BAK-YESBANK ACNOLGTESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10064 25,000.00
16-Jun-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGO%SYDDUU?ML Payment PAY/10077 25,00,000.00
23-Jun-21 To  BAMCYESBANK ACNODATEIONAL Payment PAY/10085 10,50,000.00
5-Jul-21 To BAK YES BANK ACAO 9TGETIO0ALL Payment PAY/10091 25,000.00
13-Jul-21  To  BANKVES BANK ACNONISTRRTOONELLL Payment PAY/10103 60,000.00
23-Jul-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10114 50,000.00
To  BANKYES BAMK ACKOMTBETLLL Payment PAY/10115 1,00,000.00
2-Aug-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYUDUU?ML Payment PAY/10121  1,00,000.00
7-Aug-21 To  BAKIESBANKACNODWTBIIONLL Payment PAY/10127 30,000.00
20-Sep-21 To B YES AN ACNOOISTRRTOONEALL Payment PAY/10179  1,00,000.00
21-Oct-21 By B I ACNOOLSTRRTOONEALL Receipt REC/10105 20,000.00
22-Oct-21 To b YES AN ACNOQLSTRRTOONEALL Payment PAY/10221  1,50,000.00
29-Oct-21 By Shareof Loss From Firms /Lip Journal JOu/10103 1,64,112.69
27-Nov-21  To  BMKVESBAKACKO DATGST0ONEAL Payment PAY/10250  1,00,000.00
6-Dec-21 To  BAMCYESBANKACNODNTEIONLL Payment PAY/10259 50,000.00
20-Dec-21 By BAKESBACACNONGTRETINEAL Receipt REC/10128 8,00,000.00
31-Dec-21  To  BAMVESBANK ACNONSTRRTOONEALL Payment PAY/10286 50,000.00
31-Mar-22 By Share of Loss From Firms /Llp Journal JOU/10220 62,285.04

46,55,000.00 10,64,840.55
By  Closing Balance 35,90,159.45

46,55,000.00 46,55,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Shelters (Deposit)
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 64

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 72,000.00
To Closing Balance 72,000.00

72,000.00 72,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

MPIPL Salary Account
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 65
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 18,85,625.00
30-Apr-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOu/10011  3,00,000.00
30-May-21 By BAVIESBAIKACOMSTETIONEALL Receipt REC/10027 3,00,000.00
31-May-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10020  3,00,000.00
15-Jun-21 By BAMIESBAK ACNOTESTOAALL Receipt REC/10036 2,00,000.00
20-Jun-21 By BANKYES BANK ACNOQLSTRSTOO0NEALL Receipt REC/10040 3,00,000.00
30-Jun-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10039  3,00,000.00
31-Jul-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOu/10048  3,00,000.00
3-Aug-21 By BANYESBAACNDISTBIONGZAL Receipt REC/10064 1,00,000.00
22-Aug-21 By BAVCIESBANK ACONATETIONEALL Receipt REC/10077 2,00,000.00
31-Aug-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOu/10062  3,00,000.00
30-Sep-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10094  3,00,000.00
31-Oct-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10111  3,00,000.00
30-Nov-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOu/10118  3,00,000.00
31-Dec-21 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOuU/10147  3,00,000.00
31-Jan-22 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10155  3,00,000.00
28-Feb-22 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOu/10169  3,00,000.00
31-Mar-22 To SAL-Directors Remuneration Journal JOU/10191  3,00,000.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOu/10217 8,65,800.00

36,00,000.00 38,51,425.00
To Closing Balance 2,51,425.00

38,51,425.00 38,51,425.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Nidhi Modi
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 66
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
21-Apr-21 By Bl YES AR ACNOXSTGSTOI0AALL Receipt REC/10014 15,000.00
27-Apr-21 yB IKACNORTESIONLL Receipt REC/10018 95,000.00
25-Jun-21 BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Payment PAY/10086 25,30,000.00
10-Aug-21 By BANKCYES BANK ACNOOATESIO0N2AL Receipt REC/10072 1,25,000.00
To BAN YES AR ACNONTRSTIO0ALL Payment PAY/10130 15,000.00
8-Nov-21 By BAIKYESBANKACORATETIOALL Receipt REC/10113 1,00,000.00
8-Jan-22 To BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10289 5,000.00
21-Jan-22 By BANYESBAKACHOWTETOAL Receipt REC/10142 75,000.00
5-Feb-22 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Payment PAY/10319 20,000.00
31-Mar-22 By Capital FY 20-21 Journal JOU/10240 21,60,000.00
25,70,000.00 25,70,000.00




Soham Modi

M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

Nisha Modi
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 67
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
21-Apr-21 By YES AN ACHO O304 Receipt REC/10013 35,000.00
24-Apr-21 To  BAKHESBAKACNONSTEINIALL Payment PAY/10038 45,000.00
10-Aug-21 By BANKYESBANKAICNO(]OWGSYUDUO?ML Receipt REC/10073 90,000.00
8-Nov-21 By BAIESBANK ACAOMATEIOTIAL Receipt REC/10114 90,000.00
8-Jan-22 By M YES AN ACHO OIS0 Receipt REC/10137 25,000.00
21-Jan-22 By B ICN000976370000241 L Receipt REC/10141 75,000.00
31-Mar-22 To Capltal FY Journal JOU/10247  2,70,000.00
3,15,000.00  3,15,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

N Square Life Sciences LLP

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 68

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
20-Nov-21  To  BAVCIESBANKACOMMTETIONALL Payment PAY/10240 25,000.00
2-Feb-22 To BANCIESBANK ACNO MSTITOINEALL Payment PAY/10314  20,00,000.00
To  BAVES K ACAOMATGSTINEALL Payment PAY/10315 20,00,000.00
4-Feb-22 To  BAMYESBAACNOMSTEONGZAL Payment PAY/10316 20,00,000.00
To  BANGYES BANKACONSTETIONEALL Payment PAY/10317 20,00,000.00
15-Mar-22 To  BAKYESBAK ACNOTESTONNALL Payment PAY/10357  7,17,700.00
28-Mar-22 To BAVCIESBANKAC ONATETIOALL Payment PAY/10373  1,50,000.00
88,92,700.00

By  Closing Balance 88,92,700.00

88,92,700.00 88,92,700.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OE-Electricity Supply
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 69
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
7-Apr-21 To BMKIESBAKACIOMSTIIAL Payment PAY/10004 9,118.00
12-May-21  To  BANKYESBAK ACNOXMTGTIIRLLL Payment PAY/10045 9,584.00
By BAMCYESBAK ACNOTESTOALL Receipt REC/10020 9,584.00
To ECARD-Jai Kumar Journal JOU/10016 9,584.00
10-Jun-21 To  BAMKYESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONIZAL Payment PAY/10073 13,884.00
10-Jul-21 To  BAMKCYESBANK ACNOXMTBSTIONIZAL Payment PAY/10097 8,965.00
16-Aug-21 To BANKYESBANKAJCN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10133 7,369.00
15-Sep-21 To  BAVKYES BANK ACNOXMTGTIIRALL Payment PAY/10168 6,197.00
19-Oct-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Payment PAY/10210 7,834.00
16-Nov-21  To  BAVKYESBANK ACNOMaTB3TONLLL Payment PAY/10230 7,943.00
11-Dec-21 To B YES K ACAO DSTBTONALL Payment PAY/10260 5,923.00
23-Dec-21 By BANCIESBAN ACNONATETIONEAL Receipt REC/10130 5,923.00
29-Dec-21 To OPENCARD-Jai Kumar Journal JOU/10129 5,948.00
17-Jan-22 To OPENCARD-Jai Kumar Journal JOU/10154 6,574.00
17-Feb-22 To ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOU/10164 5,975.00
15-Mar-22 By BACIES BAKACNONUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10165 7,834.00
By BAMCYESBAK ACNOJTESTIOALL Receipt REC/10166 7,943.00
24-Mar-22 To OPENCARD-Jai Kumar Journal JOu/10173 7,727.00
31-Mar-22 To ECARD-Jai Kumar Journal JOu/10215 20,000.00
By Drawings Account Journal JOU/10229 1,01,341.00

1,32,625.00 1,32,625.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OE-Misc. Expenses
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 70
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Apr-21 To ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOU/10013 25.00
13-Jul-21 To ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOu/10043 25.00
11-Sep-21 To ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOU/10070 25.00
To ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOu/10071 25.00
21-Oct-21 To ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOU/10099 25.00
To ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOU/10100 25.00
To ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOU/10101 500.00
30-Oct-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10104 1,560.00
30-Dec-21 To ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOU/10132 1,016.00
31-Mar-22 By Drawings Account Journal JOU/10231 3,226.00
3,226.00 3,226.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OEUD-Consultancy Charges
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 71

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-May-21 To Ajay C Mehta Purchase PUR/10001 41,300.00
10-Jul-21 To Ajay C Mehta Journal JOu/10042 7,080.00
18-Sep-21 To Ajay C Mehta Journal JOU/10074 5,900.00

31-Mar-22 By Drawings Account Journal JOU/10232 54,280.00

54,280.00 54,280.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OE-Water Supply
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 72

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
12-Feb-22 To  BANKYES BANK ACNOXMTGTIIORALL Payment PAY/10324 882.00
3-Mar-22 To Cash Payment PAY/10350 882.00
14-Mar-22 To  BAKVESBAK ACNODMTBONNLLL Payment PAY/10356 881.00

31-Mar-22 By BAVIESBAIKACONATITIONALL Receipt REC/10175 882.00

By Drawings Account Journal JOU/10230 1,763.00

2,645.00 2,645.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OIE-Postage & Courier
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 73

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Dec-21 To ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOU/10130 25.00
To ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOU/10131 1,000.00

31-Mar-22 By Drawings Account Journal JOU/10233 1,025.00

1,025.00 1,025.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OIE-Property Tax
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 74
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
17-Apr-21 To  BAKVESBANK ACNOXMTBSTONIZAL Payment PAY/10009 3,366.00
To  BAMYESBAIK ACKODgTBTONL Payment PAY/10010 43,119.00
31-Mar-22 By Capital FY 20-21 Journal JOU/10243 46,485.00
46,485.00 46,485.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OPENCARD-Jai Kumar
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 75
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
29-Dec-21 By OE-Electricity Supply Journal JOU/10129 5,948.00
To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DGTRSONALL Payment PAY/10282 5,948.00
17-Jan-22 By OE-Electricity Supply Journal JOuU/10154 6,574.00
To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DGTRTONALL Payment PAY/10294 6,574.00
19-Mar-22 To  BAMKVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONZAL Payment PAY/10363 7,727.00
24-Mar-22 By OE-Electricity Supply Journal JOU/10173 7,727.00
20,249.00 20,249.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OTHLOAN-Aedis Developers LLP Morning Glory

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 76

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
28-Aug-21 To  BAKYESBANK ACNOMMBITIONEL Payment PAY/10150  3,50,000.00
20-Sep-21 To  Olkckoak ehndaBenk Al No L5100 Payment PAY/10180 12,00,000.00
9-Oct-21  To  BAMVESBANK ACNONISTRSTOONEALL Payment PAY/10192  4,00,000.00
13-Nov-21  To  BAMKVESBANK ACNODMTGSTONNZAL Payment PAY/10229 1,25,000.00
16-Nov-21 To Bl YES I ACNOSOTESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10235 50,000.00

By BAMCYESBAK ACNOJTESTOALL Receipt REC/10118 50,000.00
20-Nov-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOW&S?DUUUMI‘ Payment PAY/10244  2,00,000.00
To  BAUK-YES BANK ACNO09TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10245 50,000.00
27-Nov-21  To  BANKVES BANK ACNONLSTRSTOONEALL Payment PAY/10247  1,00,000.00
18-Dec-21  To  BAMKVESBANK ACAODMTGSTNNZAL Payment PAY/10269  2,50,000.00
29-Jan-22 To  BAVKYESBAK ACNONTSSTNIAL Payment PAY/10312  1,00,000.00

14-Feb-22 By BAMYESBANKACNOTESTONNALL Receipt REC/10157 12,00,000.00
26-Feb-22 To  BAVKAESBAK ACNONTSNINAL Payment PAY/10346 1,00,000.00
28-Mar-22 To  BAWYESBAK ACNODSTRomAL Payment PAY/10370  3,75,000.00
31-Mar-22 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10204  1,69,223.00

By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10205 16,922.00

34,69,223.00 12,66,922.00

By Closing Balance 22,02,301.00

34,69,223.00 34,69,223.00




Soham Modi

M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

OTHLOAN-Kadakia and Modi Housing

Page 77

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
5-Jun-21 To B YES AR ACNO DTESTIRNALL Payment PAY/10065 50,000.00
12-Jun-21 To  BAVCYES BAIKACN MUTESTONALL Payment PAY/10074  1,00,000.00

25-Jul-21 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Receipt REC/10057 1,50,000.00
28-Aug-21 To  SAMKYESBACACHODWRETIAL Payment PAY/10148  1,00,000.00
13-Sep-21 To B YES BANKACNO NTESTRNALL Payment PAY/10163  2,00,000.00
4-Oct-21 To  BAHAESBANKACKORMTESIAL Payment PAY/10189  1,00,000.00
9-Oct-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOW&S?DUUUMI‘ Payment PAY/10193  8,50,000.00
22-Oct-21 To  BAKYESBAKACHODGTETIALL Payment PAY/10219 50,000.00
30-Oct-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Payment PAY/10222  2,00,000.00
20-Nov-21  To  BAMYESBAKACHODWTSTONEALL Payment PAY/10243  1,00,000.00
27-Nov-21 To BAK YES BANKACNO NTESTRNALL Payment PAY/10248  1,00,000.00
2-Dec-21 To  BAMAESBANKACKOMMTESONALL Payment PAY/10258  1,25,000.00
11-Dec-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOW&S?DUUUMI‘ Payment PAY/10265 1,00,000.00
18-Dec-21 To  BANKYESBANCACHONGTETIAL Payment PAY/10268 50,00,000.00
27-Dec-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009763700002411‘ Payment PAY/10280  4,00,000.00
31-Dec-21 To  BAMYESBANKACOMMTESONIAL Payment PAY/10285 50,000.00
17-Jan-22 To B YES BANKACNO NTESTRNALL Payment PAY/10293 50,000.00
21-Jan-22 To BAMYESBAKACHODWRETINALL Payment PAY/10298 75,000.00
19-Feb-22 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOW&S?DUUUMI‘ Payment PAY/10338  2,25,000.00
26-Feb-22 To  BAKESBANCACHONGTETIALL Payment PAY/10345 25,000.00
21-Mar-22 To  BANCIESBANK ACNOATEIONAL Payment PAY/10365 75,000.00
26-Mar-22 To  BAYESBAKACHODWRETONAL Payment PAY/10368 50,000.00
31-Mar-22 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10199  3,63,647.00

By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10200 36,365.00

83,88,647.00  1,86,365.00

By  Closing Balance 82,02,282.00

83,88,647.00 83,88,647.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OTHLOAN-Mehta and Modi Realty Kowkur LLP

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 78
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 55,39,349.00
19-Apr-21 By BAVCIESBAN ACKONSTRETIONEALL Receipt REC/10006 37,56,872.00
By BAMCYESBAK ACNOJTESTOALL Receipt REC/10007 10,00,000.00
By B BANKAICNOGOW&S?DUUUML Receipt REC/10008 7,82,477.00
2-Dec-21 By BAMVESBAKACNDITBONGZAL Receipt REC/10124 50,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAJCNOGO96370000 ‘ Payment PAY/10255 50,000.00
31-Mar-22 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10206 92,264.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10207 9,226.00
56,81,613.00 55,98,575.00
By Closing Balance 83,038.00
56,81,613.00 56,81,613.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OTHLOAN-MHPL-SOVIII
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 79
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
22-Aug-21 By BAVCIESBANK ACONATETIONEALL Receipt REC/10078 22,00,000.00
9-Feb-22 To  BANCIESBANK ACNORTESIONALL Payment PAY/10321 24,00,000.00
By BAKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10154 24,00,000.00
24,00,000.00  46,00,000.00
To Closing Balance 22,00,000.00
46,00,000.00 46,00,000.00




Soham Modi

M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 80

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
4-Sep-21 To b YES A ACNOXTERTIALL Payment PAY/10156  2,50,000.00
13-Sep-21 To b K ACNOMOTESTOIALL Payment PAY/10164  3,50,000.00
9-Oct-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYUDUU?ML Payment PAY/10191 1,75,000.00
18-Oct-21  To  BAVKYES BANK ACNOXMTGATIIORLLL Payment PAY/10208  1,00,000.00
20-Nov-21 To Bl YES BANK ACNOJuTGRTIRLLL Payment PAY/10242  1,75,000.00
2-Dec-21 To  BANKYESBAK ACNOXMTGATIRALL Payment PAY/10257  2,25,000.00
11-Dec-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN000976370000241‘ Payment PAY/10264  2,25,000.00
18-Dec-21 To  BAKYESBANK ACNOMOBITIONEALL Payment PAY/10270 11,50,000.00
17-Jan-22 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYUDUU?ML Payment PAY/10292 50,000.00
21-Jan-22  To  BANKYES BANK ACNOXMTGATIRLLL Payment PAY/10299  1,25,000.00
5-Feb-22 To B YES AR ACNOJTERTIRLLL Payment PAY/10318 2 25,000.00
19-Feb-22 To  BAVKYES BANK ACNOXMTRATIOALL Payment PAY/10339  1,50,000.00
26-Feb-22 To B YES A ACNOXTERTIALL Payment PAY/10344  2,00,000.00
29-Mar-22 To INCOME-nterest From Loans Journal JOu/10174  1,62,175.00

31-Mar-22 By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10175 16,217.00

35,62,175.00 16,217.00

By Closing Balance 35,45,958.00

35,62,175.00 35,62,175.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 81
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 26,88,778.00
28-May-21 By BAVIESBAIKACONSTETIONEAL Receipt REC/10024 26,88,778.00
31-Mar-22 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10210 61,878.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10211 6,188.00
27,50,656.00  26,94,966.00
By  Closing Balance 55,690.00
27,50,656.00  27,50,656.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OTHLOAN-Villa Orchids LLP

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 82
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 48,10,879.00
19-Apr-21 By BIESBAACNORSTETIOALL Receipt REC/10009 8,10,879.00
By BANCES BANK ACNOTESTONAAL Receipt REC/10010 20,00,000.00
By BANKCES BANKACNOTESTONRAL Receipt REC/10011 20,00,000.00
31-Mar-22 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10212 90,279.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10213 9,028.00
49,01,158.00 48,19,907.00
By Closing Balance 81,251.00
49,01,158.00 49,01,158.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OTHRLOAN-Modi Realty Miryalaguda LLP

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 83
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 65,458.29
18-Sep-21 To  BAMKVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONILAL Payment PAY/10171 20,00,000.00
20-Dec-21  To  BAVKYESBANK ACNOMOBITIONEL Payment PAY/10276  5,00,000.00
31-Mar-22 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOu/10202  1,83,654.00
By Tds Receivable 21-22 Journal JOU/10203 18,365.00
27,49,112.29 18,365.00
By Closing Balance 27,30,747.29
27,49,112.29 27,49,112.29




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 84
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 2,28,49,690.99
1-Apr-21 By REVENUE Share of Profit Journal JOU/10002 16,696.65
23-Aug-21 By BAVCIESBANACONATETIONAL Receipt REC/10081 10,00,000.00
20-Dec-21 By YES AN ACNOQLSTRRTOONEALL Receipt REC/10129 5,00,000.00
27-Dec-21 By BAMKYESBANCACHODATETIAL Receipt REC/10132 8,00,000.00
3-Jan-22 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUUM‘ Receipt REC/10135 5,00,000.00
24-Jan-22 By BAYESBAKACHODWRETONIAL Receipt REC/10143 10,00,000.00
1-Feb-22 By M YES BANK ACAD DgTBSTNALL Receipt REC/10145 2,00,000.00
7-Feb-22 By BAIKIESBAIKA ICNOUOQ?&SYDDUUZL Receipt REC/10151 2,50,000.00
10-Feb-22 By YES BANK ACNOOSTRSTON Receipt REC/10155 14,00,000.00
31-Mar-22 By Share of Income Tax Journal JOu/10222 87,293.81
By Share of Income Tax Journal JOU/10223 92,631.14
By REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10224 21,97,548.24
3,08,93,860.83
To Closing Balance 3,08,93,860.83
3,08,93,860.83  3,08,93,860.83




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP-IlI
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 85
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By REVENUEShar of Profit Journal JOU/10001 6,566.43
27-Jan-22 By BAKIESBAACNOQSTETINALL Receipt REC/10144 7,50,000.00
22-Feb-22 By BANKYESBANKAI OATESIONEALL Receipt REC/10160 8,00,000.00
26-Feb-22 By BAVCIESEAW ACNONSTETIONEAL Receipt REC/10161 6,50,000.00
4-Mar-22 ByB YES AKACNDLTTONGZAL Receipt REC/10162 1,25,000.00
12-Mar-22 By BAKCIESBAACAONSTETIONALL Receipt REC/10163 1,00,000.00
22-Mar-22 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOW&S?DDUUMI‘ Receipt REC/10169 2,00,000.00
By BANES BAWKACAOTESTORAL Receipt REC/10170 3,00,000.00
28-Mar-22 By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUU?ML Receipt REC/10171 1,50,000.00
By BAMCYESBAWK ACNOJTRSIOIRALL Receipt REC/10172 3,50,000.00

31-Mar-22 To REVENUE-Shar of Profit Journal JOU/10225 61,61,625.57

61,61,625.57 34,31,566.43
By Closing Balance 27,30,059.14

61,61,625.57 61,61,625.57




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Prabhakar Reddy Ona/c
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 86

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 60,000.00

By Closing Balance 60,000.00

60,000.00 60,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Profit & Loss Alc
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 87

Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-22 By Capital FY 20-21 Journal JOU/10248 22,59,889.40
22,59,889.40

To

Closing Balance

22,59,889.40

22,59,889.40 22,59,889.40




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

PS-Admin-Audit
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 88

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-May-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10022 642.00
13-Jul-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOuU/10044 1,892.00
To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10045 581.00
11-Sep-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10068 549.00
To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10069 625.00
21-Oct-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10102 557.00
16-Nov-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10116 1,841.00
31-Mar-22 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOu/10188 53.00
To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10189 96.00
6,836.00

By Closing Balance 6,836.00

6,836.00 6,836.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Rent Deposits 3rd Floor
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 89

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 45,000.00
To Closing Balance 45,000.00

45,000.00 45,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Rent Receipts
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 90
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Apr-21 By SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Journal JOUu/10010 17,250.00
31-May-21 By SOVLLP-RentReceivable Alc Journal JOU/10019 17,250.00
30-Jun-21 By SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Journal JOU/10038 17,250.00
31-Jul-21 By SOVLLP-RentReceivable Alc Journal JOU/10052 17,250.00
31-Aug-21 By SOVLLP-RentReceivable Alc Journal JOU/10064 17,250.00
30-Sep-21 By SOVLLP-RentReceivable Alc Journal JOU/10093 17,250.00
31-Oct-21 By SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Journal JOU/10110 17,250.00
30-Nov-21 By SOVLLP-RentReceivable Alc Journal Jou/10117 17,250.00
31-Dec-21 By SOVLLP-RentReceivable Alc Journal JOU/10149 17,250.00
31-Jan-22 By SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Journal JOu/10158 17,250.00
28-Feb-22 By SOVLLP-RentReceivable Alc Journal JOu/10167 17,250.00
31-Mar-22 By SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc Journal JOu/10187 17,250.00
2,07,000.00

To Closing Balance 2,07,000.00

2,07,000.00 2,07,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

REVENUE-Share of Profit
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 91

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  PARTNER Sl Oak ilasLLPI Journal Jour10001 6,566.43
To  PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Journal JOU/10002 16,696.65

By INVE-Silver Oak Realty Journal JOU/10003 3,642.75

31-Mar-22 By Summit Builders Journal JOU/10219 55,480.30

By INVE-Silver Oak Realty Journal JOu/10221 2,861.86
To  PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Journal JOU/10224 21,97,548.24

By PARTNER-Silver Oak Vilas LLP-I Journal JOU/10225 61,61,625.57

22,20,811.32  62,23,610.48
To Closing Balance 40,02,799.16

62,23,610.48 62,23,610.48




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SAL-Directors Remuneration
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 92
Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

30-Apr-21 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10011 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10012 2,00,000.00
31-May-21 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10020 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOu/10021 2,00,000.00
30-Jun-21 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10039 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10040 2,00,000.00
31-Jul-21 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10048 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10049 2,00,000.00
31-Aug-21 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10062 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10063 2,00,000.00
30-Sep-21 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10094 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10095 2,00,000.00
31-Oct-21 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOu/10111 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10112 2,00,000.00
30-Nov-21 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10118 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10119 2,00,000.00
31-Dec-21 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10147 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOu/10148 2,00,000.00
31-Jan-22 By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10155 3,00,000.00
By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10156 2,00,000.00
28-Feb-22 By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10168 2,00,000.00
By MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10169 3,00,000.00
31-Mar-22 By MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOU/10190 2,00,000.00
By MPIPL Salary Account Journal Jou/10191 3,00,000.00

To Capital FY 20-21 Journal JOU/10245 60,00,000.00
60,00,000.00  60,00,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Satish Chandra Modi HUF
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 93
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 95,000.00
29-Jan-22 To  BANCIESBANK ACNODATEIONAL Payment PAY/10313 25,000.00
1,20,000.00
By Closing Balance 1,20,000.00

1,20,000.00  1,20,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Satyavni Homes JV
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 94

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Sep-21 To  BAMKIES K ACNODMTEIONLL Payment PAY/10152 25,00,000.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAOnBETnLLL Payment PAY/10153 25,00,000.00
20-Sep-21 To  BulkHoak ehnd Bk Al o SLL00% Payment PAY/10181 25,00,000.00
75,00,000.00

By Closing Balance 75,00,000.00

75,00,000.00  75,00,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

SECUNDERABAD CLUB
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 95
Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
17-Apr-21 To B YES ANK G J9TESTIO0RALL Payment PAY/10008 1,782.00
12-May-21 To B I ACNOQOTESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10046 1,480.00
22-Jun-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOWGSYDDUUMIL Payment PAY/10083 1,970.00
29-Jun-21 By BANCESBAKACNONITTONAL Receipt REC/10045 1,480.00
By Bl YES BANK ACNO.Q0TESTIO00ALL Receipt REC/10046 1,970.00
5-Jul-21 To  BANKYESBANK ACNONSTRSTOO00A11 Payment PAY/10092 3,450.00
6-Jul-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUUMI‘ Payment PAY/10093 1,480.00
To  BAUK-YES BANK ACNO09TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10094 1,970.00
By BANKYESBANKAICNOGOWGSYDDUUMIL Receipt REC/10050 1,480.00
16-Aug-21 To  BAMVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTIONZAL Payment PAY/10135 800.00
23-Sep-21 To BAK YES BANK ACNO.Q0TESTIO00ALL Payment PAY/10183 1,795.00
21-Oct-21 To  BAVKYESBAIKA !CNOUOQYGSYDDUUZA‘ Payment PAY/10214 2,022.00
11-Dec-21 To b YES BANK ACAO D97GETIO02 Payment PAY/10262 3,045.00
31-Mar-22 By Drawings Ccount Journal JOuU/10234 14,864.00
19,794.00 19,794.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Share of Income Tax
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 96

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To INVE-Silver Oak Realty Journal JOU/10004 3,417.00
31-Mar-22 To PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Journal JOuU/10222 87,293.81
To  PARTNER-Silver Oak Villas LLP Journal JOU/10223 92,631.14
1,83,341.95

By Closing Balance 1,83,341.95

1,83,341.95 1,83,341.95




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Share of Loss From Firms / LIp
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 97
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
29-Oct-21 To Modi Consultancy Services Journal JOU/10103  1,64,112.69
31-Mar-22 To Modi Consultancy Services Journal JOU/10220 62,285.04
2,26,397.73
By Closing Balance 2,26,397.73

2,26,397.73  2,26,397.73




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Silver Oak Villas LLP-Fixed Capital
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 98

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 80,000.00

By Closing Balance 80,000.00

80,000.00 80,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Soham Mansion Building
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 99
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 5,69,860.00
By Closing Balance 5,69,860.00

5,69,860.00 5,69,860.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SOVLLP-Rent Receivable Alc
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 100
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 19,500.00
10-Apr-21 By BAVCIESEAN ACNONSTETIONEALL Receipt REC/10004 17,250.00
30-Apr-21 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10010 17,250.00
18-May-21 By BAKIESBAK ACNOMTESTONALL Receipt REC/10022 17,250.00
31-May-21 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10019 17,250.00
30-Jun-21 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10038 17,250.00
1-Jul-21 By BAMYESBAKACHOMWTETONAL Receipt REC/10048 17,250.00
30-Jul-21 By BANVESBAACNDMTBIONGRAL Receipt REC/10061 17,250.00
31-Jul-21 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10052 17,250.00
31-Aug-21 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10064 17,250.00
23-Sep-21 By BANCIESBANK ACONSTETIOALL Receipt REC/10095 34,500.00
30-Sep-21 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10093 17,250.00
5-Oct-21 By BAMYESBAVKACNODWTSTONGEAL Receipt REC/10098 17,250.00
20-Oct-21 By BAVCIESBANK ACONSTETIONEALL Receipt REC/10104 17,250.00
31-Oct-21 To Rent Receipts Journal JOUu/10110 17,250.00
9-Nov-21 By BANVESBAMACNDRTEONGZAL Receipt REC/10115 17,250.00
30-Nov-21 To Rent Receipts Journal JOou/10117 17,250.00
31-Dec-21 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10149 17,250.00
31-Jan-22 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10158 17,250.00
28-Feb-22 To Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10167 17,250.00
31-Mar-22 To Rent Receipts Journal JOu/10187 17,250.00
2,07,000.00 1,74,750.00
By  Closing Balance 32,250.00
2,07,000.00 2,07,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SP-Fairfield by Marriott Goa Benaulim
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 101
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
10-Feb-22  To  BANK-YESBANK ACNO DATGETI000ALL Payment PAY/10323 13,45,200.00
31-Mar-22 By Drawings Account Journal JOU/10235 13,45,200.00

13,45,200.00  13,45,200.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SP-SSLLP-Logistics
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 102
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 1,090.00
3-Apr-21 To  BANCESEAMACHONRIOINAL Payment PAY/10003 1,090.00
16-May-21  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXMTGTIO0ALL Payment PAY/10048 642.00
31-May-21 By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10022 642.00
13-Jul-21 To  BAVKYES BANK ACNOXBTGSTIIO0ALL Payment PAY/10099 2,473.00
By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10044 1,892.00
By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10045 581.00
11-Sep-21 By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10068 549.00
By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10069 625.00
15-Sep-21 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMATBSTNINALL Payment PAY/10170 1,174.00
21-Oct-21 By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10102 557.00
To  BAMCYESBANK ACAD gTsTOnEL Payment PAY/10217 557.00
30-Oct-21 By OE-Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10104 1,560.00
16-Nov-21 By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10116 1,841.00
To  BAMCYESBANK ACD DTN Payment PAY/10231 1,841.00
31-Mar-22 By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10188 53.00
By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOu/10189 96.00
7,777.00 9,486.00
To Closing Balance 1,709.00
9,486.00 9,486.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SP-Summit Sales LLP Common Expenses

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 103
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 875.00
ECARD-D Shiva Shankar 25.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.NO.009763700002411. 900.00 Cr
875.00 875.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Srinivas Narsimha
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 104
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 25,09,858.00
By Closing Balance 25,09,858.00
25,09,858.00 25,09,858.00




Soham Modi

M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

Standard Chartered Bank Credit Card

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 105

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
7-Apr-21 To 8 YES A AC DAL Payment PAY/10005  16,880.00
9-Jun-21 To  BANIESBAACIODWTESTOAL Payment PAY/10071 5,384.00
13-Jul-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYUDUU? Payment PAY/10102 72,759.00
16-Aug-21 To  BAKIESBAWACNOMSTEIN Payment PAY/10134 73,084.00
15-Sep-21 To B YES BANK ACHONGTESIONTALL Payment PAY/10166 15,295.00
16-Oct-21  To  BAMYESBANKACNOOIETETOORAL Payment PAY/10203 13,135.00
16-Nov-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYDDUUM‘ Payment PAY/10232 7,449.00
11-Dec-21 To  BAKVESBA ACNORGTATNIAL Payment PAY/10263 15,447.00
12-Jan-22 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYUDUU? Payment PAY/10290 8,559.00
12-Feb-22 To  BACIESBAACID WSO Payment PAY/10325 26,187.00
19-Mar-22 To BANK-YESBANKAICNOGOQYGSYUDUUMIL Payment PAY/10362 27,884.00

31-Mar-22 By Drawings Account Journal JOU/10236 2,82,063.00

2,82,063.00 2,82,063.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Summit Builders
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 106
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 34,940.01
8-Jul-21 By BANYESBA ACNOMSTBSONGZAL Receipt REC/10053 3,80,648.00
31-Mar-22 To REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10219 55,480.30
90,420.31  3,80,648.00
2,90,227.69

To Closing Balance

3,80,648.00  3,80,648.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Sundry Purchases-URD
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 107
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
11-Sep-21 To ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOu/10072 750.00
To ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOu/10073 750.00
18-Sep-21 To ECARD-D Shiva Shankar Journal JOU/10075 1,500.00
31-Mar-22 By Drawings Account Journal JOU/10237 3,000.00
3,000.00 3,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Tds Receivable 21-22
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 108
Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Apr-21 To Fortune Automobiles Pyt Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10015 12,082.00
31-May-21 To Fortune Automobiles Pyt Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10024 12,485.00
30-Jun-21 To Fortune Automobiles Pyt Ltd-Loan Journal JOu/10037 12,082.00
31-Jul-21 To Fortune Automobiles Put Lid-Loan Journal JOU/10055 12,485.00
9-Aug-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10129 95,381.50
USD Transfer to Nisha 19252500000
FEXP-Bank Charges 2,961.82 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 02358320
31-Aug-21 To Fortung Automobiles Pyt Lic-Loan Journal JOU/10066 12,485.00
30-Sep-21 To  Fortung Automobiles Pyt Lic-Loan Journal JOU/10097 12,082.00
31-Oct-21 To  Fortune Automobiles Pyt Lid-Loan Journal JOU/10114 12,485.00
30-Nov-21  To Fortung Automobiles Pyt Lic-Loan Journal JOu/10122 12,082.00
31-Dec-21 To Fortune Automobiles Pt Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10151 12,485.00
31-Jan-22 To Fortune Automobies Pvt Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10160 12,485.00
28-Feb-22 To Fortune Automobiles Pyt Lid-Loan Journal JOU/10171 11,277.00
31-Mar-22 To OTHLOAN-Nilgiri Estates Journal JOU/10175 16,217.00
To Fortung Automobiles Pyt Ltd-Loan Journal JOU/10193 12,485.00
To  GVSH Manufacturing Facles Pt Ld Journal JOU/10195 26,532.00
To  INVE-Modi Properties Put Ltd Journal JOu/10197 20,678.00
To  OTHLOAN-Kadakia and Modi Housing Journal JOU/10200 36,365.00
To INVE-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Journal JOU/10201 60,685.00
To  OTHRLOAN-ModiReaty Miylaguda LLP Journal JOU/10203 18,365.00
To  OTHLOMAeds Devlogr LPHoming Gory Journal JOU/10205 16,922.00
To  OTHLOMAetaand Mo Rely Kokur 1P Journal JOu/10207 9,226.00
To  IWEEastsideResidency AmnojudaLl Journal JOU/10209 7,448.00
To  OTHLOAN-Summit Sales LLP Journal Jou/10211 6,188.00
To OTHLOAN-Villa Orchids LLP Journal JOU/10213 9,028.00
To MPIPL Salary Account Journal JOU/10217  8,65,800.00
To MHPL-Salary Account Journal JOu/10218  5,53,800.00
By Capital FY 20-21 Journal JOU/10244 18,89,635.50
18,89,635.50  18,89,635.50




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Thota Pavani & B Phani Kumar
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 109
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 8,06,477.00
By Closing Balance 8,06,477.00
8,06,477.00 8,06,477.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USD Transfer to Nisha
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 110
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
23-Jul-21 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMTBSTNIALL Payment PAY/10116  6,84,896.91
9-Aug-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10129 19,25,250.00
Tds Receivable 21-22 95,381.50 Dr
FEXP-Bank Charges 2,961.82 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. D358
31-Mar-22 By Capital FY 20-21 Journal Jou/10241 26,10,146.91

26,10,146.91 26,10,146.91




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Amita Neelesh Desai
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 111

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
7-Apr-21 By BANYESBAACNDITBONGZAL Receipt REC/10002 7,50,000.00
31-Mar-22 By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10184 88,521.00
8,38,521.00

To Closing Balance 8,38,521.00

8,38,521.00  8,38,521.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Amita Valmick Desai
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 112
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 15,11,250.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAMYESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONZAL Payment PAY/10034 11,250.00
30-Jun-21 By FEXPIn ferest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10025 45,000.00
17-Jul-21 To BAVKYESBANK ACNOXOTESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10104 45,000.00
30-Sep-21 By FEXPIn feest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10076 45,000.00
4-Oct-21 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMBTBSTAIAL Payment PAY/10188 45,000.00
23-Dec-21  To  BAMKVESBANK ACAO DTGSTNNZAL Payment PAY/10277 45,000.00
31-Dec-21 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOuU/10133 45,000.00
31-Mar-22 By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10182 45,000.00
1,46,250.00 16,91,250.00
To Closing Balance 15,45,000.00
16,91,250.00 16,91,250.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Ashok Desai
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 113
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 19,12,094.00
31-Mar-22 By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10183 2,86,814.00
21,98,908.00
To Closing Balance 21,98,908.00
21,98,908.00 21,98,908.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Atit J Shah
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 114
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 2,10,000.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAKVES BANKACNODWTEIONIAL Payment PAY/10030 10,000.00
30-Sep-21 By FEXPIn ferest onUnsecuredLoans Journal Jou/10087 11,000.00
11-Oct-21  To  BAMVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONILAL Payment PAY/10200 12,000.00
29-Mar-22 To BANK-YES KACN 000963000 Payment PAY/10374 12,000.00
31-Mar-22 By FEXPterest on Unseoured Loans Journal JOU/10176 11,000.00
34,000.00 2,32,000.00
To Closing Balance 1,98,000.00
2,32,000.00 2,32,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 115
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 28,21,000.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAVKYES BANK ACNONATRSTIO0ALL Payment PAY/10023 21,000.00
30-Apr-21 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10009 35,000.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 2,10,100.00Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,1250000Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 5000000 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
31-May-21 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10017 35,000.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 2,10,100.00Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,1250000Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
8-Jun-21 To  BANYESBANK ACNOXMTGSTIOALL Payment PAY/10067 35,000.00
19-Jun-21 To  BAVKYES BANK ACNOBTGSTIONALL Payment PAY/10078 35,000.00
30-Jun-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10026 35,000.00
17-Jul-21 To  BAVKYES BANK ACNOXBTGTIIO0ALL Payment PAY/10105 35,000.00
31-Jul-21 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10053 35,000.00
21-Aug-21 To  BANYESBANK ACNOXGTRSTIONALL Payment PAY/10139 35,000.00
31-Aug-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10057 35,000.00
18-Sep-21 To  BAVKYES BANK ACNONMTGTIO0ALL Payment PAY/10172 35,000.00
30-Sep-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10078 35,000.00
18-Oct-21  To  BAVKYES BANK ACNOXBTGTIIO0ALL Payment PAY/10204 35,000.00
31-Oct-21 By FEXPterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10105 35,000.00
20-Nov-21  To  BAMIES BN ACAOMMTBETONIALL Payment PAY/10236 35,000.00
30-Nov-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10120 35,000.00
18-Dec-21  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXMTGTIONALL Payment PAY/10271 35,000.00
31-Dec-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10135 35,000.00
22-Jan-22 To  BANYES BANK ACNOXMTGTIIO0LLL Payment PAY/10301 35,000.00
31-Jan-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10157 35,000.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 31760000 Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 11250000 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 20,000.00Cr
21-Feb-22  To  BANYESBANK ACNOMTRSTIONALL Payment PAY/10340 35,000.00
28-Feb-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10166 35,000.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 3.17,600.00 Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,1250000Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87500.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 20,000.00 Cr
19-Mar-22 To  BAVGYES BANK ACNOBTGTIO0ALL Payment PAY/10358 35,000.00

Carried Over

4,06,000.00 32,06,000.00

continued ...



Soham Modi

USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta  Ledger Account  : 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 116

Date

Particulars

Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

Brought Forward

31-Mar-22 By (as per details)

To

FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 317,600.00Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15%

USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14%

USL-Purvi Mehta

USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI

Closing Balance

11250000Cr
87,500.00 Cr
50,000.00 Cr
12,600.00 Cr
20,000.00Cr

4,06,000.00 32,06,000.00

Journal JOu/10180 35,000.00

4,06,000.00 32,41,000.00
28,35,000.00

32,41,000.00 32,41,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22
Page 117

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 30,67,500.00

19-Apr-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10027 67,500.00
USL-Devanshi P Desai 45,000.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 1,1250000Cr

30-Jun-21 By FEXPterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10027 90,000.00
17-Jul-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10106 90,000.00

USL-Devanshi P Desai 60,000.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 1,50,00000Cr

30-Sep-21 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10079 90,000.00
9-Oct-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10195 90,000.00

USL-Devanshi P Desai 60,000.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 1,50,00000Cr

31-Dec-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10136 90,000.00
22-Jan-22 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10302 90,000.00

USL-Devanshi P Desai 60,000.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 1,50,00000Cr

31-Mar-22 By (as per details) Journal Jou/10181 90,000.00

FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 4,96,500.00 Dr

USL-Devanshi P Desai 60,000.00 Cr
USL-Karna S Mehta 76,500.00 Cr
USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai 12000000 Cr
USL-Malve Durgadas Narasimhanarayana 45,000.00 Cr
USL-Mattay Syam Sunderfindira MattayDurga Das Maly 45,000.00 Cr
USL-Ratna Devi Venkata Rao Mukkavilli 60,000.00 Cr

3,37,500.00 34,27,500.00
To Closing Balance 30,90,000.00

34,27,500.00 34,27,500.00




USL-Devanshi P Desai

Soham Modi

M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 118

Date

Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit Credit

1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance

19-Apr-21

30-Jun-21
17-Jul-21

30-Sep-21
9-Oct-21

31-Dec-21
22-Jan-22

31-Mar-22

To

To (as per details)
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411.

By FEXPnterest on Unseoured Loans
To (as per details)
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411.

By FEXPnterest on Unseoured Loans
To (as per details)
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411.

By FEXPnterest on Unseoured Loans
To (as per details)
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411.

By (as per details)
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai
USL-Karna S Mehta
USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai
USL-Malve Durgadas Narasimhanarayana
USL-Mattay Syam Sunderfindira MattayDurga Das Maly
USL-Ratna Devi Venkata Rao Mukkavilli

Closing Balance

67,500.00 Dr

90,000.00 Dr

90,000.00 Dr

90,000.00 Dr

4,96,500.00Dr

11250000Cr

15000000 Cr

15000000 Cr

15000000 Cr

90,000.00 Cr
76,500.00 Cr
1.2000000Cr
45,000.00 Cr
45,000.00 Cr
60,000.00 Cr

Payment

Journal
Payment

Journal
Payment

Journal
Payment

Journal

PAY/10027

JOU/10028
PAY/10106

JOU/10080
PAY/10195

JOU/10137
PAY/10302

JOu/10181

20,45,000.00
45,000.00

60,000.00
60,000.00

60,000.00
60,000.00

60,000.00
60,000.00

60,000.00

2,25,000.00 22,85,000.00
20,60,000.00

22,85,000.00 22,85,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Gaurang Jayantilal Mody Huf
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 119

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 5,15,000.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAMYESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONZAL Payment PAY/10028 15,000.00
4-Jun-21 To  BANKVESBANK ACNOXMTBSTONNLAL Payment PAY/10063  5,00,000.00

30-Jun-21 By FEXPerest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10029 18,750.00
17-Jul-21 To  BAMCVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONILAL Payment PAY/10107 18,750.00

5,33,750.00 5,33,750.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Jagadish M Shah

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 120
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 18,90,000.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAKVES BANKACNODWTEIONIAL Payment PAY/10031 90,000.00
30-Sep-21 By FEXPIn ferest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOu/10088 99,000.00
9-Oct-21 To  BANYESBANKACNODWTETIORAL Payment PAY/10199  1,08,000.00
28-Mar-22 To BANK-YES KACN 000963000 Payment PAY/10371  1,08,000.00
31-Mar-22 By FEXPterest on Unseoured Loans Journal JOu/10177 99,000.00
3,06,000.00 20,88,000.00
To Closing Balance 17,82,000.00
20,88,000.00  20,88,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Jagadish M Shah Huf
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 121
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 5,77,500.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAKVES BANKACNODWTEIONIAL Payment PAY/10032 27,500.00
30-Sep-21 By FEXPIn ferest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10089 30,250.00
11-Oct-21  To  BAVYESBAKACNOMSTSINALL Payment PAY/10201 33,000.00
29-Mar-22 To BANK-YES KACN 000963000024‘ Payment PAY/10375 33,000.00
30-Mar-22 By BAMYESBAKACHODWTETONAL Receipt REC/10173 33,000.00
31-Mar-22 By FEXPterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10178 30,250.00
93,500.00 6,71,000.00
To Closing Balance 5,77,500.00
6,71,000.00  6,71,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Kalpana J Shah

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 122
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 25,72,500.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAKVES BANKACNODWTEIONIAL Payment PAY/10033  1,22,500.00
30-Sep-21 By FEXPIn ferest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10090 1,34,750.00
11-Oct-21  To  BAMVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONILAL Payment PAY/10202  1,47,000.00
28-Mar-22 To BANK-YES KACN 000963000 Payment PAY/10372  1,47,000.00
31-Mar-22 By FEXPterest on Unseoured Loans Journal JOU/10179 1,34,750.00
4,16,500.00 28,42,000.00
To Closing Balance 24,25,500.00
28,42,000.00 28,42,000.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Karna S Mehta

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 123
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 17,38,250.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAMVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONILAL Payment PAY/10029 38,250.00
30-Jun-21 By FEXPerest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10030 76,500.00
17-Jul-21 To  BAMVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONIZAL Payment PAY/10108 76,500.00
30-Sep-21 By FEXPnterest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10081 76,500.00
9-Oct-21 To  BAMK-VESBANK ACNOXMTGSTONILAL Payment PAY/10196 76,500.00
31-Dec-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10138 76,500.00
22-Jan-22 To  BACYESBANK ACNOMBSTNELLL Payment PAY/10303 76,500.00
31-Mar-22 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10181 76,500.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 496,500.00 Dr
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai 90,000.00 Cr
USL-Devanshi P Desai 60,000.00 Cr
USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai 1.2000000Cr
USL-Malve Durgadas Narasimhanarayana 45,000.00 Cr
USL-Mattay Syam Sunderfindira MattayDurga Das Malv 45,000.00 Cr
USL-Ratna Devi Venkata Rao Mukkavilli 60,000.00 Cr
2,67,750.00 20,44,250.00
To Closing Balance 17,76,500.00

20,44,250.00  20,44,250.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Malve Durgadas Narasimhanarayana

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 124
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
5-Aug-21 By BAKIESBANKACAORITESIIALL Receipt REC/10069 15,00,000.00
30-Sep-21 By FEXPnterst onUnsecured 0ans Journal JOU/10091 28,110.00
21-Oct-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009 BT000RALL Payment PAY/10213 28,110.00
By BANKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10107 28,110.00
2-Nov-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009763700002411‘ Payment PAY/10226 28,110.00
31-Dec-21 By FEXPnterst onUnsecured Loans Journal JOU/10144 45,000.00
22-Jan-22 To  BANYESBAK ACNOXNTGRIMRLLL Payment PAY/10307 45,000.00
31-Mar-22 By (as per detalls) Journal Jou/10181 45,000.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 4,96,500.00Dr
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desali 90,000.00 Cr
USL-Devanshi P Desai 60,000.00 Cr
USL-Karna S Mehta 76,500.00 Cr
USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai 1,20,00000Cr
USLMattay Syam Sunder/indira Matiay/Durga Das Malv 45,000.00 Cr
USL-Ratna Devi Venkata Rao Mukkavilli 60,000.00 Cr

To Closing Balance

1,01,220.00 16,46,220.00
15,45,000.00

16,46,220.00 16,46,220.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Mattay Syam Sunder/Indira Mattay/Durga Das Malv

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 125
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
5-Aug-21 By BAKIESBANKACAORITESIIALL Receipt REC/10068 15,00,000.00
30-Sep-21 By FEXPnterst onUnsecured 0ans Journal JOU/10092 28,110.00
21-Oct-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009 B0 Payment PAY/10212 28,110.00
By BANKIES BAMK ACNO DUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10108 28,110.00
2-Nov-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOQYGS?DDUUMIL Payment PAY/10227 28,110.00
31-Dec-21 By FEXPnterst onUnsecured Loans Journal JOU/10145 45,000.00
22-Jan-22  To  BANKYESBANK ACKOQ9TesTIIO0ALL Payment PAY/10308 45,000.00
31-Mar-22 By (as per detalls) Journal Jou/10181 45,000.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 4,96,500.00Dr
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desali 90,000.00 Cr
USL-Devanshi P Desai 60,000.00 Cr
USL-Karna S Mehta 76,500.00 Cr
USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai 1,20,00000Cr
USL-Malve Durgadas Narasimhanarayana 45,000.00 Cr
USL-Ratna Devi Venkata Rao Mukkavilli 60,000.00 Cr

To Closing Balance

1,01,220.00 16,46,220.00
15,45,000.00

16,46,220.00 16,46,220.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15%
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 126
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 90,67,500.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAMVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONILAL Payment PAY/10024 67,500.00
30-Apr-21 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10009 1,12,500.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 2,10,100.00Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 5000000 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
31-May-21 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10017 1,12,500.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 2,10,100.00Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
8-Jun-21 To BANK-YESBANKAICN0009763700002411 Payment PAY/10068 1,12,500.00
19-Jun-21 To  BAVKYES BAMKACNO DTRSTRNALL Payment PAY/10079 1,12,500.00
30-Jun-21 By FEXPerest onUnsecured 0ans Journal JOU/10031 1,12,500.00
17-Jul-21 To  BAVKYESBANK ACNOXTESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10109 1,12,500.00
19-Jul-21 By BANKYESBAKACHODWRETIAL Receipt REC/10056 1,12,500.00
24-Jul-21 To  BAIKIESBAIKACNOXSTBSTONILALL Payment PAY/10118 1,12,500.00
28-Jul-21 By BAKYESBANKACORUTESIONALL Receipt REC/10060 1,12,500.00
31-Jul-21 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10047 1,12,500.00
16-Aug-21 To  BAVKYES BANK ACNONBTGTIIO0ALL Payment PAY/10132  1,12,500.00
21-Aug-21 To  BANYESBAK ACNOXMTGTIIONLLL Payment PAY/10140 1,12,500.00
31-Aug-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10058 1,12,500.00
18-Sep-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10173  1,12,500.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 2,00,00000Cr
30-Sep-21 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10082 1,12,500.00
9-Oct-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10197 1,12,500.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 2,00,00000Cr
31-Oct-21 By FEXPterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10106 1,12,500.00
20-Nov-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10237  1,12,500.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 2,00,00000Cr
18-Dec-21 By FEXPterest on Unseoured Loans Journal JOU/10124 1,12,500.00
To (as per details) Payment PAY/10272  1,12,500.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 2,00,00000Cr
31-Dec-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10139 1,12,500.00
22-Jan-22 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10304 1,12,500.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 2,00,00000Cr
Carried Over 13,05,000.00  1,03,05,000.00

continued ...



Soham Modi

USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% Ledger Account  : 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 127
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 13,05,000.00 1,03,05,000.00
31-Jan-22 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10157 1,12,500.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 317,600.00Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,0000 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 1260000 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 2000000Cr
21-Feb-22 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10341 1,12,500.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 2,00,00000Cr
28-Feb-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10166 1,12,500.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 317,600.00Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 20,000.00 Cr
19-Mar-22 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10360 1,12,500.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 2,00,00000Cr
31-Mar-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10180 1,12,500.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 317,600.00Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 20,000.00 Cr
15,30,000.00 1,06,42,500.00
To Closing Balance 91,12,500.00
1,06,42,500.00 1,06,42,500.00




USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14%

Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 128
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
4-May-21 By B YES AR ACNO VTGO Receipt REC/10019 45,00,000.00
5-Jun-21 By BAMKVESBAKACH 0009 BATONEL Receipt REC/10032 10,00,000.00
26-Jun-21 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009 BT Receipt REC/10043 20,00,000.00
30-Jun-21 By FEXPterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10041 1,13,870.00
31-Jul-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10050 87,500.00
21-Aug-21 To  BANKYESBAK ACNOXUTGSTIIOALL Payment PAY/10145 87,500.00
31-Aug-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10059 87,500.00
7-Sep-21 To  BAMKIESBAK ACNODMTBTIONALL Payment PAY/10158  1,13,870.00
18-Sep-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10173 87,500.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,12500.00Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 2,00,00000Cr
30-Sep-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10083 87,500.00
9-Oct-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10197 87,500.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,12500.00Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 2,00,00000Cr
31-Oct-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10107 87,500.00
20-Nov-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10237 87,500.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,12500.00Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 2,00,00000Cr
18-Dec-21 By FEAPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10125 87,500.00
To (as per details) Payment PAY/10272 87,500.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,12500.00Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 2,00,00000Cr
31-Dec-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10140 87,500.00
22-Jan-22 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10304 87,500.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,12500.00Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 2,00,00000Cr
31-Jan-22 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10157 87,500.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 3,17,600.00 Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,1250000Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 20,000.00 Cr
21-Feb-22 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10341 87,500.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,12500.00Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411. 2,00,00000Cr
28-Feb-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10166 87,500.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 3,17,600.00 Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,1250000Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 20,000.00 Cr

Carried Over

7,26,370.00 83,13,870.00

continued ...



Soham Modi
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% Ledger Account

. 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 129

Date Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit Credit

Brought Forward

19-Mar-22 To (as per details)
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15%
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009763700002411.

31-Mar-22 By (as per details)
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15%
USL-Purvi Mehta
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI

To Closing Balance

1,12.50000Dr

3,17,600.000r

20000000 Cr

35,00000 Cr
11250000Cr
50,000.00 Cr
12,600.00 Cr
20,000.00 Cr

Payment

Journal

PAY/10360

JOU/10180

7,26,370.00 83,13,870.00

87,500.00

87,500.00

8,13,870.00 84,01,370.00
75,87,500.00

84,01,370.00 84,01,370.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP-Running Cap
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 130

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 19,999.78
To Closing Balance 19,999.78

19,999.78 19,999.78




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Purvi Mehta

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 131
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 40,30,000.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAMVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONILAL Payment PAY/10025 30,000.00
30-Apr-21 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10009 50,000.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 210,100.00 Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 11250000 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
31-May-21 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10017 50,000.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 2,10,100.00Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,1250000Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
8-Jun-21 To  BANKVESBAIKACNOXMTBSTONILALL Payment PAY/10069 50,000.00
19-Jun-21 To  BAMYESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONILAL Payment PAY/10080 50,000.00
30-Jun-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10032 50,000.00
17-Jul-21 To  BAMCYESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONIZAL Payment PAY/10110 50,000.00
31-Jul-21 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10051 50,000.00
21-Aug-21 To  BAVCYESEANK ACNOMYBITONELLL Payment PAY/10141 50,000.00
31-Aug-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10060 50,000.00
18-Sep-21 To  BAMVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONILAL Payment PAY/10174 50,000.00
30-Sep-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10084 50,000.00
9-Oct-21 To  BAMK-VESBANK ACNOXMTBSTONILAL Payment PAY/10198 50,000.00
31-Oct-21 By FEXPterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10108 50,000.00
20-Nov-21  To  BAVKAESBANKACHO DGTSSTAMALL Payment PAY/10238 50,000.00
18-Dec-21 By FEXPerest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10126 50,000.00
To  BANKYESBANK ACAO DGTBONIALL Payment PAY/10273 50,000.00
31-Dec-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10141 50,000.00
22-Jan-22 To  BAKYESBANK ACNOMTBITONLL Payment PAY/10305 50,000.00
31-Jan-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10157 50,000.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 3,17,600.00Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,1250000Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 20,000.00Cr
21-Feb-22 To  BACYESEANK ACNOMYBITONELLL Payment PAY/10342 50,000.00
28-Feb-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10166 50,000.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 3.17,600.00 Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 11250000 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 12,600.00 Cr
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI 20,000.00 Cr
19-Mar-22 To  BAMVESBANK ACNOXSTBSTONILAL Payment PAY/10361 50,000.00

Carried Over

5,80,000.00 45,80,000.00

continued ...



Soham Modi

USL-Purvi Mehta  Ledger Account  : 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 132
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 5,80,000.00 45,80,000.00
31-Mar-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10180 50,000.00

To

FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 317,600.00Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta

USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15%

USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14%
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI
USL-VASANTATABEN P DESAI

Closing Balance

35,00000 Cr
11250000Cr
87,500.00 Cr
12,600.00 Cr
20,000.00Cr

5,80,000.00 46,30,000.00
40,50,000.00

46,30,000.00 46,30,000.00




Soham Modi

M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

USL-Ratna Devi Venkata Rao Mukkawvilli
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 133
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
23-Nov-21 By BAMVESBAKACAODITSTONIEAL Receipt REC/10120 20,00,000.00
31-Dec-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10146 25,644.00
18-Feb-22  To  BAMYES AN ACAD NRETONLLL Payment PAY/10336 25,644.00
31-Mar-22 By (as per details) Journal JOou/10181 60,000.00

To

FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai
USL-Devanshi P Desai
USL-Karna S Mehta
USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai
USL-Malve Durgadas Narasimhanarayana
USL-Mattay Syam Sunderfindira MattayDurga Das Malv

Closing Balance

4,96,500.00Dr

90,000.00 Cr
£0,000.00 Cr
76,500.00 Cr
1.2000000Cr
45,000.00 Cr
45,000.00 Cr

25,644.00 20,85,644.00
20,60,000.00

20,85,644.00 20,85,644.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Sarla Mehta
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 134

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 11,250.00
14-Jun-21 To  BAWYESBANKACNOOIETETOAIL Payment PAY/10075 11,250.00

11,250.00 11,250.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Smitha Desai
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 135

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 38,98,106.00
31-Mar-22 By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10185 5,84,716.00
44,82,822.00

To Closing Balance 44,82,822.00

44,82,822.00 44,82,822.00




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Soham Modi Huf
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 136
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 41,35,456.00
1-Apr-21 By Drawings Account Journal JOU/10005 1,004.13
By Drawings Account Journal JOU/10006 1,004.13
By Drawings Account Journal JOu/10007 1,004.13
21-Aug-21 To  BANKYESBAK ACNOXMTGSIIDRLLL Payment PAY/10147  1,30,000.00
11-Sep-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009763700002 Payment PAY/10160  8,00,000.00
13-Sep-21 By BANCIESBAKACN NUTESTRNALL Receipt REC/10090 8,00,000.00
27-Jan-22 To BANK BANKAICNOGOQYG&?DDUUMIL Payment PAY/10310  7,50,000.00
28-Jan-22 To  BAKYESBANK ACNOMBITIONEAL Payment PAY/10311 18,899.00
15-Mar-22 By BAKIESBAK ACNOMTESTONNALL Receipt REC/10164 7,17,700.00

16,98,899.00 56,56,168.39
To Closing Balance 39,57,269.39

56,56,168.39  56,56,168.39




Soham Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Valmick Kanitlal Desai

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 137
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 40,30,000.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAVKYESBAK ACNONSTESTIONALL Payment PAY/10035 30,000.00
30-Jun-21 By FEXPerest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10033 1,20,000.00
17-Jul-21  To  BANKVES BANK ACNONISTRRTOONEALL, Payment PAY/10111  1,20,000.00
30-Sep-21 By FEXPnterest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10077 1,20,000.00
4-Oct-21 To  BAVKYESBANKACNOMBTBSTAIAL Payment PAY/10187  1,20,000.00
23-Dec-21  To  BAMKVESBANK ACAO DTGSTNNZAL Payment PAY/10278  1,20,000.00
31-Dec-21 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10134 1,20,000.00
31-Mar-22 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10181 1,20,000.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 496,500.00 Dr
USL-Devanshi Desai/Geeta Desai 90,000.00Cr
USL-Devanshi P Desai 60,000.00 Cr
USL-Karna S Mehta 76,500.00 Cr
USL-Malve Durgadas Narasimhanarayana 45,000.00 Cr
USL-Mattay Syam Sunderfindira MattayDurga Das Malv 45,000.00 Cr
USL-Ratna Devi Venkata Rao Mukkavilli 60,000.00 Cr
3,90,000.00 45,10,000.00
To Closing Balance 41,20,000.00

45,10,000.00  45,10,000.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 12,72,600.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAVKYESBAK ACNONSTESTIONALL Payment PAY/10026 12,600.00
30-Apr-21 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10009 12,600.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 2,10,100.00Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,1250000Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
31-May-21 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10017 12,600.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 2,10,100.00Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 11250000 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
8-Jun-21 To BANK-YESBANKAICN0009763700002411 Payment PAY/10070 12,600.00
19-Jun-21 To  BANKYESBANK ACNO DATGSTI000ALL Payment PAY/10081 12,600.00
30-Jun-21 By FEPterest onUnsecured o Journal JOU/10034 12,600.00
17-Jul-21 To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLOTESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10112 12,600.00
21-Aug-21 To  BAVKYESBAK ACNONTSSTININAL Payment PAY/10142 12,600.00
31-Aug-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10056 12,600.00
By FEXPerest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10061 12,600.00
13-Sep-21 By BACIESBAMKACNO DUTESTINALL Receipt REC/10091 20,00,000.00
18-Sep-21 To BANK-YESBANKAIC.N0.009763700002411‘ Payment PAY/10175 12,600.00
30-Sep-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10085 12,600.00
By FEXPnterest on Unseoured Loans Journal JOU/10086 11,836.00
18-Oct-21  To  BANK-YESBANK ACAD UTGSTI00ALL Payment PAY/10205 24,436.00
31-Oct-21 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10109 32,600.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 12,600.00 Dr
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 20,000.00 Dr
20-Nov-21  To  BANKVES BANK ACNOOIGTRRTO0NELLL Payment PAY/10239 32,600.00
18-Dec-21 By FEXPterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10127 12,600.00
By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOuU/10128 20,000.00
To  BAUK-YES BANK ACNO9TESTIONRALL Payment PAY/10274 32,600.00
31-Dec-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOur10142 12,600.00
By FEXPnterest on Unseoured Loans Journal JOU/10143 20,000.00
22-Jan-22  To  BANK-YES BANK ACAD QOTESTIO00ALL Payment PAY/10306 32,600.00
31-Jan-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10157 32,600.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 3.17,600.00 Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,1250000Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
21-Feb-22 To  BANKYESBAK ACNONTSSTNINALL Payment PAY/10343 32,600.00
Carried Over 2,30,436.00 34,90,436.00

continued ...
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 2,30,436.00 34,90,436.00
28-Feb-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10166 32,600.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 317,600.00Dr
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 1,1250000Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
19-Mar-22 To  BANKYES BANK ACNOQ08TBST000RALL Payment PAY/10359 32,600.00
31-Mar-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10180 32,600.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 317,600000r
USL-Beena Bhavesh Mehta 35,000.00 Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 15% 11250000Cr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Loan 14% 87,500.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 50,000.00 Cr
2,63,036.00 35,55,636.00
To Closing Balance 32,92,600.00
35,55,636.00 35,55,636.00




